
 男子100m
審 判 長：
記録主任：

4月14日 00:00 決　勝

決　勝　15組

1組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ 所属 資格記録 Rnk

1

2 1050 谷川　舜(2) ﾀﾆｶﾜ ｼｭﾝ 飯能第一中 15.45 129

3 1540 鬼塚　蒼太(3) ｵﾆﾂﾞｶ ｿｳﾀ 入間上藤沢中 15.14 128

4 920 小野　佑登(3) ｵﾉ ﾕｳﾄ 入間藤沢中 14.99 123

5 870 阿部　晃希(2) ｱﾍﾞｺｳｷ 入間藤沢中 14.99 123

6 3260 髙田　倖翔(2) ﾀｶﾀﾞ ﾕｷﾄ 飯能西中 14.90 122

7 3230 橋本　隆史(2) ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾀｶﾌﾐ 飯能西中 14.99 123

8 970 井口　順敬(2) ｲｸﾞﾁ ﾖﾘﾀｶ 飯能第一中 15.09 127

9 830 澤田　和磨(2) ｻﾜﾀﾞﾀｸﾏ 入間藤沢中 15.00 126

2組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ 所属 資格記録 Rnk

1

2 1470 田上　侑希(2) ﾀｶﾞﾐ ﾕｳｷ 所沢美原中 14.88 121

3 1230 河野　青空(3) ｺｳﾉ ｿﾗ 入間向原中 14.85 120

4 1250 山上　晴登(2) ﾔﾏｶﾞﾐ ﾊﾙﾄ 入間向原中 14.56 114

5 730 菊池　竜生(3) ｷｸﾁ ﾘｭｳｾｲ 入間藤沢中 14.70 116

6 1010 星野　歩夢(2) ﾎｼﾉ ｱﾕﾑ 飯能第一中 14.77 117

7 890 堀川　優馬(2) ﾎﾘｶﾜ ﾕｳﾏ 入間藤沢中 14.67 115

8 1510 益富　流斗(2) ﾏｽﾄﾐ ﾘｭｳﾄ 入間上藤沢中 14.83 119

9 1040 宮本　竜希(2) ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ﾀﾂｷ 飯能第一中 14.82 118

3組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ 所属 資格記録 Rnk

1

2 1240 五十嵐　拓実(2) ｲｶﾞﾗｼ ﾀｸﾐ 入間向原中 14.50 112

3 670 中岸　祐太(3) ﾅｶｷﾞｼ ﾕｳﾀ 所沢向陽中 14.51 113

4 760 南　翔太(3) ﾐﾅﾐ ｼｮｳﾀ 入間藤沢中 14.20 106

5 1190 川上　純弥(3) ｶﾜｶﾐ ｼﾞｭﾝﾔ 入間向原中 14.23 108

6 1530 森田　倖晴(2) ﾓﾘﾀ ｺｳｾｲ 入間上藤沢中 14.23 108

7 630 羽山　歩(2) ﾊﾔﾏ ｱﾕﾑ 所沢向陽中 14.22 107

8 1000 中岡　璃生斗(2) ﾅｶｵｶ ﾘｷﾄ 飯能第一中 14.45 111

9 720 新藤　亮汰(3) ｼﾝﾄﾞｳﾘｮｳﾀ 入間藤沢中 14.40 110

4組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ 所属 資格記録 Rnk

1

2 820 船木　航輝(2) ﾌﾅｷ ｺｳｷ 入間藤沢中 14.10 104

3 3320 大髙　礼士(2) ｵｵﾀｶ　ｱﾔﾄ 原市場中 14.10 104

4 850 佐々木　蓮(2) ｻｻｷ ﾚﾝ 入間藤沢中 13.99 99

5 200 小寺　翔真(2) ｺﾃﾞﾗ ｼｮｳﾏ 狭山ヶ丘中 13.96 98

6 3340 鈴木　楽翔(2) ｽｽﾞｷ　ｶﾞｸﾄ 原市場中 14.00 100

7 1880 成合　悠(1) ﾅﾘｱｲ ﾕｳ 所沢東中 14.00 100

8 210 野尻　健太(2) ﾉｼﾞﾘ ｹﾝﾀ 狭山ヶ丘中 14.04 103

9 1560 田代　圭一郎(2) ﾀｼﾛ ｹｲｲﾁﾛｳ 入間上藤沢中 14.02 102

番組編成
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 男子100m
審 判 長：
記録主任：

4月14日 00:00 決　勝

決　勝　15組

番組編成

5組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ 所属 資格記録 Rnk

1

2 1490 濱名　優斗(3) ﾊﾏﾅ ﾕｳﾄ 入間上藤沢中 13.90 97

3 1500 山下　翔真(2) ﾔﾏｼﾀ ｼｮｳﾏ 入間上藤沢中 13.85 96

4 980 臼田　空羽介(2) ｳｽﾀﾞ ｸｳｽｹ 飯能第一中 13.64 91

5 1740 知久　隼樹(2) ﾁｸ ｼｭﾝｷ 小手指中 13.64 91

6 1520 矢形　一輝(2) ﾔｶﾞﾀ ｲｯｷ 入間上藤沢中 13.65 93

7 1020 佐々木　理(2) ｻｻｷ ﾜﾀﾙ 飯能第一中 13.63 90

8 1460 藤澤　慧太(2) ﾌｼﾞｻﾜ ｹｲﾀ 所沢美原中 13.78 95

9 3170 吉村　修希(1) ﾖｼﾑﾗ ｼｭｳｷ 飯能西中 13.70 94

6組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ 所属 資格記録 Rnk

1

2 600 荒幡　一翔(3) ｱﾗﾊﾀ ﾋｲﾄ 所沢向陽中 13.58 89

3 1690 東　拓生(3) ｱｽﾞﾏ ﾋﾛｷ 小手指中 13.53 88

4 2490 和田　樹(2) ﾜﾀﾞ ｲﾂｷ 巣鴨中 13.50 81

5 60 小島　亮一(3) ｺｼﾞﾏ ﾘｮｳｲﾁ 所沢中央中 13.50 81

6 2520 榮　陽登(2) ｻｶｴ ﾊﾙﾄ 巣鴨中 13.50 81

7 1860 田ノ岡　優希(1) ﾀﾉｵｶ ﾕｳｷ 所沢東中 13.50 81

8 2500 片桐　弘智(2) ｶﾀｷﾞﾘ ﾋﾛﾄﾓ 巣鴨中 13.50 81

9 1870 永井　大地(1) ﾅｶﾞｲ ﾀﾞｲﾁ 所沢東中 13.50 81

7組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ 所属 資格記録 Rnk

1 3290 福田　浩夢(3) ﾌｸﾀﾞ　ﾋﾛﾑ 原市場中 13.40 80

2 1590 神山　優介(2) ｶﾐﾔﾏ ﾕｳｽｹ 入間上藤沢中 13.31 79

3 3330 久保川　直樹(2) ｸﾎﾞｶﾜ　ﾅｵｷ 原市場中 13.50 81

4 2530 河本　曜一郎(2) ｶﾜﾓﾄ ﾖｳｲﾁﾛｳ 巣鴨高 13.11 73

5 1370 平田　大晴(1) ﾋﾗﾀ ﾀｲｾｲ 入間野田中 13.12 74

6 3140 小室　遼太郎(1) ｺﾑﾛ ﾘｮｳﾀﾛｳ 飯能西中 13.26 75

7 1260 恒藤　宗琉(2) ﾂﾈﾄｳ ｿｳﾙ 入間向原中 13.27 76

8 1620 石飛　大翔(3) ｲｼﾄﾋﾞ ﾋﾛﾄ 入間上藤沢中 13.30 77

9 1030 尾崎　聖尚(2) ｵｻﾞｷ ｾﾅ 飯能第一中 13.30 77

8組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ 所属 資格記録 Rnk

1 990 加藤　壮太郎(2) ｶﾄｳ ｿｳﾀﾛｳ 飯能第一中 13.10 70

2 900 山岸　澪斗(2) ﾔﾏｷﾞｼﾚｲﾄ 入間藤沢中 13.10 70

3 3200 関谷　怜生(1) ｾｷﾔ ｾｲ 飯能西中 13.10 70

4 1200 志田　湧弥(3) ｼﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾔ 入間向原中 13.05 67

5 1290 三村　匠希(2) ﾐﾑﾗ ｼｮｳｷ 入間向原中 13.02 66

6 680 嘉手川　進之介(3) ｶﾃﾞｶﾜ ｼﾝﾉｽｹ 入間豊岡中 13.00 63

7 2700 堀尾　将伍(1) ﾎﾘｵ ｼｮｳｺﾞ 巣鴨高 13.00 63

8 1060 森　恵太(3) ﾓﾘ ｹｲﾀ 飯能第一中 13.08 68

9 2440 泉原　由音(2) ｲｽﾞﾊﾗ ﾖｼﾄ 開成中 13.08 68
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 男子100m
審 判 長：
記録主任：

4月14日 00:00 決　勝

決　勝　15組

番組編成

9組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ 所属 資格記録 Rnk

1 2690 尾崎　悠太郎(1) ｵｻﾞｷ ﾕｳﾀﾛｳ 巣鴨高 13.00 63

2 810 永瀬　大己(3) ﾅｶﾞｾ ﾀﾞｲｷ 入間藤沢中 12.99 62

3 1280 高木　翼(2) ﾀｶｷﾞ ﾂﾊﾞｻ 入間向原中 12.95 60

4 930 梅田　大樹(3) ｳﾒﾀﾞ ﾀﾞｲｼﾞｭ 飯能第一中 12.80 55

5 1570 佐々木　清隆(3) ｻｻｷ ｷﾖﾀｶ 入間上藤沢中 12.83 56

6 400 岩﨑　拓真(1) ｲﾜｻｷ ﾀｸﾏ 所沢南陵中 12.90 58

7 910 武藤　大空(3) ﾑﾄｳ ﾀｶﾋﾛ 入間藤沢中 12.88 57

8 950 小川　航平(3) ｵｶﾞﾜ ｺｳﾍｲ 飯能第一中 12.90 58

9 1180 竹村　慶俊(3) ﾀｹﾑﾗ ｹｲﾄ 入間向原中 12.95 60

10組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ 所属 資格記録 Rnk

1 1170 佐々木　駿(3) ｻｻｷ ｼｭﾝ 入間向原中 12.70 53

2 540 西澤　慎太郎(3) ﾆｼｻﾞﾜ ｼﾝﾀﾛｳ 所沢向陽中 12.66 51

3 1700 林　宥成(2) ﾊﾔｼ ﾕｳｾｲ 小手指中 12.78 54

4 620 中川　結人(2) ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ﾕｲﾄ 所沢向陽中 12.62 49

5 1220 四本　椋大(3) ﾖﾂﾓﾄ ﾘｮｳﾀ 入間向原中 12.57 47

6 580 林　泰雅(2) ﾊﾔｼ ﾀｲｶﾞ 所沢向陽中 12.56 46

7 710 野口　拓海(3) ﾉｸﾞﾁﾀｸﾐ 入間藤沢中 12.60 48

8 180 新藤　滉大(3) ｼﾝﾄﾞｳ ｺｳﾀﾞｲ 狭山ヶ丘中 12.64 50

9 2590 秋谷　匡俊(2) ｱｷﾔ ﾏｻﾄｼ 巣鴨高 12.66 51

11組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ 所属 資格記録 Rnk

1 530 戸井田　藍吏(3) ﾄｲﾀﾞ ｱｲﾘ 所沢向陽中 12.54 45

2 110 上田　麗音(2) ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾚｵﾝ 所沢中央中 12.50 36

3 770 井上　拓海(3) ｲﾉｳｴ ﾀｸﾐ 入間藤沢中 12.50 36

4 2470 坂本　大河(3) ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾀｲｶﾞ 巣鴨中 12.50 36

5 360 中村　諄一(2) ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｼﾞｭﾝｲﾁ 所沢南陵中 12.50 36

6 1720 石川　彩翔(3) ｲｼｶﾜ ｱﾔﾄ 小手指中 12.50 36

7 940 大野　悠(3) ｵｵﾉ ﾊﾙｶ 飯能第一中 12.50 36

8 1210 池田　康生(3) ｲｹﾀﾞ ｺｳｷ 入間向原中 12.50 36

9 430 渡邊　　慶(1) ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｹｲ 所沢南陵中 12.50 36

12組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ 所属 資格記録 Rnk

1 3250 橋本　悠輝(2) ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾕｳｷ 飯能西中 12.50 36

2 70 兵藤　航太(3) ﾋｮｳﾄﾞｳ ｺｳﾀ 所沢中央中 12.44 34

3 170 吉村　猛(3) ﾖｼﾑﾗ ﾀｹｼ 狭山ヶ丘中 12.45 35

4 1750 深瀬　遥斗(3) ﾌｶｾ ﾊﾙﾄ 小手指中 12.30 22

5 1430 河瀬　将也(3) ｶﾜｾ ﾏｻﾔ 所沢美原中 12.34 30

6 2290 塚川　龍昭(2) ﾂｶｶﾞﾜ ﾀﾂｱｷ 入間向陽高 12.35 31

7 1270 安藤　大悟(2) ｱﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾀﾞｲｺﾞ 入間向原中 12.32 29

8 2270 成瀬　秀一郎(2) ﾅﾙｾ ｼｭｳｲﾁﾛｳ 入間向陽高 12.39 33

9 2450 神田　慧悟(3) ｶﾝﾀﾞ ｹｲｺﾞ 開成中 12.35 31
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 男子100m
審 判 長：
記録主任：

4月14日 00:00 決　勝

決　勝　15組

番組編成

13組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ 所属 資格記録 Rnk

1 750 繁田　春樹(3) ｼｹﾞﾀﾊﾙｷ 入間藤沢中 12.30 22

2 960 佐貫　瑛宗(3) ｻﾇｷ ﾋﾃﾞﾀｶ 飯能第一中 12.30 22

3 20 陸川　圭太(3) ﾘｸｶﾜ ｹｲﾀ 所沢中央中 12.30 22

4 2280 新谷　樹(2) ｱﾗﾔ ｲﾂｷ 入間向陽高 12.22 20

5 190 鈴木　堅心(3) ｽｽﾞｷ ｹﾝｼﾝ 狭山ヶ丘中 12.23 21

6 2650 谷口　淳之丞(2) ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ｼﾞｭﾝﾉｽｹ 巣鴨高 12.30 22

7 2350 阿久津　裕介(3) ｱｸﾂ ﾕｳｽｹ 入間向陽高 12.21 19

8 380 安藤比那太(2) ｱﾝﾄﾞｳ　ﾋﾅﾀ 所沢南陵中 12.30 22

9 2640 佐藤　琢磨(2) ｻﾄｳ ﾀｸﾏ 巣鴨高 12.30 22

14組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ 所属 資格記録 Rnk

1 3240 入江　悠宇(2) ｲﾘｴ ﾕｳ 飯能西中 12.10 16

2 2250 山田　翔愛(3) ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｼｮｳﾏ 入間向陽高 12.10 16

3 1580 山中　陽斗(3) ﾔﾏﾅｶ ﾊﾙﾄ 入間上藤沢中 12.20 18

4 1550 山田　健聖(3) ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｹﾝｾｲ 入間上藤沢中 11.90 13

5 2550 石川　雄大(3) ｲｼｶﾜ ﾕｳﾀﾞｲ 巣鴨高 11.81 10

6 2420 牛久保　晴基(3) ｳｼｸﾎﾞ ﾊﾙﾓﾄ 開成中 11.89 11

7 1400 森　快斗(3) ﾓﾘ ｶｲﾄ 所沢美原中 11.89 11

8 1730 安藤　椎汰(2) ｱﾝﾄﾞｳ ｼｲﾀ 小手指中 11.91 14

9 2430 松江　遼大(2) ﾏﾂｴ ﾘｮｳﾀﾞｲ 開成中 11.98 15

15組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ 所属 資格記録 Rnk

1 2660 松浦　大泰(2) ﾏﾂｳﾗ ﾋﾛﾔｽ 巣鴨高 11.78 8

2 2570 松原　拓視(3) ﾏﾂﾊﾞﾗ ﾀｸﾐ 巣鴨高 11.75 7

3 2630 小島　豪(2) ｺｼﾞﾏ ｺﾞｳ 巣鴨高 11.80 9

4 2410 畑　直孝(1) ﾊﾀ ﾅｵﾀｶ 開成高 11.28 2

5 2980 田中　潤 ﾀﾅｶ ｼﾞｭﾝ 東京陸協 11.58 3

6 2670 山田　英志(2) ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｴｲｼ 巣鴨高 11.60 4

7 1710 名取　航輝(3) ﾅﾄﾘ ｺｳｷ 小手指中 11.17 1

8 1990 小島　圭太(3) ｺｼﾞﾏ ｹｲﾀ 錦城高 11.72 6

9 500 鈴木　友陽(3) ｽｽﾞｷ ﾄﾓﾊﾙ 所沢向陽中 11.63 5
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 男子200m
審 判 長：
記録主任：

4月14日 00:00 決　勝

決　勝　5組

1組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ 所属 資格記録 Rnk

2

3 1880 成合　悠(1) ﾅﾘｱｲ ﾕｳ 所沢東中 32.00 38

4 1000 中岡　璃生斗(2) ﾅｶｵｶ ﾘｷﾄ 飯能第一中 29.63 32

5 1870 永井　大地(1) ﾅｶﾞｲ ﾀﾞｲﾁ 所沢東中 30.00 33

6 1490 濱名　優斗(3) ﾊﾏﾅ ﾕｳﾄ 入間上藤沢中 30.35 35

7 1050 谷川　舜(2) ﾀﾆｶﾜ ｼｭﾝ 飯能第一中 30.12 34

8 890 堀川　優馬(2) ﾎﾘｶﾜ ﾕｳﾏ 入間藤沢中 31.00 36

9 1510 益富　流斗(2) ﾏｽﾄﾐ ﾘｭｳﾄ 入間上藤沢中 31.08 37

2組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ 所属 資格記録 Rnk

2

3 1010 星野　歩夢(2) ﾎｼﾉ ｱﾕﾑ 飯能第一中 29.00 30

4 1030 尾崎　聖尚(2) ｵｻﾞｷ ｾﾅ 飯能第一中 28.32 25

5 1520 矢形　一輝(2) ﾔｶﾞﾀ ｲｯｷ 入間上藤沢中 28.63 27

6 1470 田上　侑希(2) ﾀｶﾞﾐ ﾕｳｷ 所沢美原中 28.71 28

7 1590 神山　優介(2) ｶﾐﾔﾏ ﾕｳｽｹ 入間上藤沢中 28.56 26

8 3330 久保川　直樹(2) ｸﾎﾞｶﾜ　ﾅｵｷ 原市場中 29.00 30

9 850 佐々木　蓮(2) ｻｻｷ ﾚﾝ 入間藤沢中 28.99 29

3組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ 所属 資格記録 Rnk

2 1240 五十嵐　拓実(2) ｲｶﾞﾗｼ ﾀｸﾐ 入間向原中 28.25 24

3 900 山岸　澪斗(2) ﾔﾏｷﾞｼﾚｲﾄ 入間藤沢中 28.1 23

4 1790 天間　大空(2) ﾃﾝﾏ ｿﾗ 所沢東中 27.00 19

5 710 野口　拓海(3) ﾉｸﾞﾁﾀｸﾐ 入間藤沢中 26.50 17

6 3300 吉川　楓馬(3) ﾖｼｶﾜ　ﾌｳﾏ 原市場中 26.80 18

7 3280 佐藤　秀介(3) ｻﾄｳ　ｼｭｳｽｹ 原市場中 27.00 19

8 1260 恒藤　宗琉(2) ﾂﾈﾄｳ ｿｳﾙ 入間向原中 28.01 22

9 950 小川　航平(3) ｵｶﾞﾜ ｺｳﾍｲ 飯能第一中 27.86 21

4組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ 所属 資格記録 Rnk

2 190 鈴木　堅心(3) ｽｽﾞｷ ｹﾝｼﾝ 狭山ヶ丘中 25.92 15

3 400 岩﨑　拓真(1) ｲﾜｻｷ ﾀｸﾏ 所沢南陵中 26.30 16

4 2430 松江　遼大(2) ﾏﾂｴ ﾘｮｳﾀﾞｲ 開成中 25.18 9

5 430 渡邊　　慶(1) ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｹｲ 所沢南陵中 25.50 10

6 360 中村　諄一(2) ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｼﾞｭﾝｲﾁ 所沢南陵中 25.50 10

7 660 小沢　一太(3) ｵｻﾞﾜ ｲﾁﾀ 所沢向陽中 25.76 12

8 1210 池田　康生(3) ｲｹﾀﾞ ｺｳｷ 入間向原中 25.81 13

9 490 佐藤　光樹(3) ｻﾄｳ ｺｳｷ 所沢向陽中 25.82 14

番組編成
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 男子200m
審 判 長：
記録主任：

4月14日 00:00 決　勝

決　勝　5組

番組編成

5組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ 所属 資格記録 Rnk

2 1750 深瀬　遥斗(3) ﾌｶｾ ﾊﾙﾄ 小手指中 24.70 7

3 1450 三田　和(2) ﾐﾀ ｶﾅｳ 所沢美原中 24.78 8

4 2670 山田　英志(2) ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｴｲｼ 巣鴨高 23.00 2

5 2410 畑　直孝(1) ﾊﾀ ﾅｵﾀｶ 開成高 23.19 4

6 1710 名取　航輝(3) ﾅﾄﾘ ｺｳｷ 小手指中 23.18 3

7 3020 狩野　遼太郎(3) ｶﾉｳ ﾘｮｳﾀﾛｳ 東京学芸大 21.48 1

8 2980 田中　潤 ﾀﾅｶ ｼﾞｭﾝ 東京陸協 23.68 5

9 1400 森　快斗(3) ﾓﾘ ｶｲﾄ 所沢美原中 24.32 6

2 / 2 



 男子400m
審 判 長：
記録主任：

4月14日 00:00 決　勝

決　勝　4組

1組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ 所属 資格記録 Rnk

1 980 臼田　空羽介(2) ｳｽﾀﾞ ｸｳｽｹ 飯能第一中 1:03.34 35

2 1040 宮本　竜希(2) ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ﾀﾂｷ 飯能第一中 1:04.23 36

3 1690 東　拓生(3) ｱｽﾞﾏ ﾋﾛｷ 小手指中 1:02.00 34

4 2470 坂本　大河(3) ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾀｲｶﾞ 巣鴨中 1:00.00 24

5 30 田中　春平(3) ﾀﾅｶ ｼｭﾝﾍﾟｲ 所沢中央中 1:00.50 31

6 1790 天間　大空(2) ﾃﾝﾏ ｿﾗ 所沢東中 1:00.00 24

7 220 坂井　宏輔(3) ｻｶｲ ｺｳｽｹ 狭山ヶ丘中 1:00.00 24

8 990 加藤　壮太郎(2) ｶﾄｳ ｿｳﾀﾛｳ 飯能第一中 1:01.78 33

9 1280 高木　翼(2) ﾀｶｷﾞ ﾂﾊﾞｻ 入間向原中 1:01.21 32

2組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ 所属 資格記録 Rnk

1 230 栗原　幸大(3) ｸﾘﾊﾗ ｺｳﾀﾞｲ 狭山ヶ丘中 1:00.00 24

2 1770 清水　日向(2) ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾋｭｳｶﾞ 所沢東中 1:00.00 24

3 3210 谷口　斗紀(1) ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ﾄｳｷ 飯能西中 1:00.00 24

4 460 臼井　文哉(3) ｳｽｲ ﾌﾐﾔ 所沢向陽中 58.53 20

5 1960 浅見　宙輝(2) ｱｻﾐ ﾋﾛｷ 山村国際高 59.00 21

6 1440 木住野　幸大(2) ｷｼﾉ ｺｳﾀﾞｲ 所沢美原中 58.33 19

7 3350 東樹　利拓(2) ﾄｳｼﾞｭ　ｶｽﾞﾋﾛ 原市場中 59.00 21

8 50 石田　翔太(3) ｲｼﾀﾞ ｼｮｳﾀ 所沢中央中 1:00.00 24

9 440 鳥越　康輔(1) ﾄﾘｺﾞｴ ｺｳｽｹ 所沢南陵中 59.99 23

3組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ 所属 資格記録 Rnk

1 1080 吉田　悠人(3) ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾄ 飯能第一中 57.50 16

2 490 佐藤　光樹(3) ｻﾄｳ ｺｳｷ 所沢向陽中 57.85 17

3 1420 栁川　翔太(3) ﾔﾅｶﾞﾜ ｼｮｳﾀ 所沢美原中 58.32 18

4 1580 山中　陽斗(3) ﾔﾏﾅｶ ﾊﾙﾄ 入間上藤沢中 56.56 11

5 370 中原　豪識(2) ﾅｶﾊﾗ ﾀｶﾉﾘ 所沢南陵中 57.00 12

6 1970 狩野　湧基(2) ｶﾉｳ ﾕｳｷ 山村国際高 57.00 12

7 1410 吉田　光社(3) ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾋﾛﾄ 所沢美原中 56.54 10

8 1450 三田　和(2) ﾐﾀ ｶﾅｳ 所沢美原中 57.23 14

9 2790 大野　夏寛(3) ｵｵﾉ ﾅﾂﾋﾛ いずみざきTC 57.24 15

4組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ 所属 資格記録 Rnk

1 2870 常見　聡 ﾂﾈﾐ ｻﾄｼ WAVE　TC 56.00 9

2 2370 住吉　洸野(3) ｽﾐﾖｼ ｺｳﾔ 早大高等学院 54.00 7

3 1980 小川　昂彦(3) ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾀｶﾋｺ 錦城高 54.10 8

4 1160 佐藤　賢 ｻﾄｳ ﾏｻﾙ 飯能第一中 50.30 1

5 2150 白土　路人(2) ｼﾗﾄﾞ ﾐﾁﾄ 市立船橋高 52.00 4

6 2120 佐々木　爽多(2) ｻｻｷ ｿｳﾀ 市立船橋高 51.60 3

7 3090 佐藤　賢 ｻﾄｳ ﾏｻﾙ stac千葉 50.30 1

8 2000 阿部　真沙生(3) ｱﾍﾞ ﾏｻｵ 市立船橋高 52.00 4

9 1950 尾花　祥吾(2) ｵﾊﾞﾅ ｼｮｳｺﾞ 山村国際高 53.98 6

番組編成
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 男子800m
審 判 長：
記録主任：

4月14日 00:00 決　勝

決　勝　2組

1組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ 所属 資格記録 Rnk

1 880 岩﨑　陸(2) ｲﾜｻｷ ﾘｸ 入間藤沢中 2:29.00 29

2 2490 和田　樹(2) ﾜﾀﾞ ｲﾂｷ 巣鴨中 2:30.00 30

3 1610 新井　幹太(2) ｱﾗｲ ｶﾝﾀ 入間上藤沢中 2:51.00 34

4 3160 平沼　伸樹(1) ﾋﾗﾇﾏ ﾉﾌﾞｷ 飯能西中 2:35.00 33

5 3180 鈴木　明夢(1) ｽｽﾞｷ ｱﾑ 飯能西中 2:30.00 30

6 860 山﨑　琉政(2) ﾔﾏｻﾞｷﾘｭｳｾｲ 入間藤沢中 2:30.00 30

7 700 松尾　地大(3) ﾏﾂｵ ﾁﾋﾛ 入間豊岡中 2:19.00 19

8 470 大澤　直紀(3) ｵｵｻﾜ ﾅｵｷ 所沢向陽中 2:19.20 21

9 800 塩谷　太陽(3) ｼｵﾀﾆ ﾀｳﾖｳ 入間藤沢中 2:19.00 19

10 460 臼井　文哉(3) ｳｽｲ ﾌﾐﾔ 所沢向陽中 2:18.44 18

11 450 前田　悠希(1) ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾊﾙｷ 所沢南陵中 2:19.99 22

12 550 福島　謙太(3) ﾌｸｼﾏ ｹﾝﾀ 所沢向陽中 2:20.48 25

13 570 加藤　柊磨(2) ｶﾄｳ ｼｭｳﾏ 所沢向陽中 2:24.67 27

14 3310 明石　圭友(2) ｱｶｼ　ｹｲｽｹ 原市場中 2:24.00 26

15 3150 戸塚　亘(1) ﾄﾂｶ ﾜﾀﾙ 飯能西中 2:20.00 23

16 1660 星野　文俊(3) ﾎｼﾉ ﾌﾐﾄｼ 小手指中 2:20.00 23

17 50 石田　翔太(3) ｲｼﾀﾞ ｼｮｳﾀ 所沢中央中 2:28.00 28

2組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ 所属 資格記録 Rnk

1 1670 金田　新平(3) ｶﾈﾀﾞ ｼﾝﾍﾟｲ 小手指中 2:15.00 14

2 80 福丸　朝日(3) ﾌｸﾏﾙ ｱｻﾋ 所沢中央中 2:15.00 14

3 410 松本　光生(1) ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ｺｳｾｲ 所沢南陵中 2:15.00 14

4 780 岡村　柊吾(3) ｵｶﾑﾗ ｼｭｳｺﾞ 入間藤沢中 2:14.00 12

5 370 中原　豪識(2) ﾅｶﾊﾗ ﾀｶﾉﾘ 所沢南陵中 2:15.00 14

6 1080 吉田　悠人(3) ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾄ 飯能第一中 2:14.00 12

7 2380 平井　玲央(3) ﾋﾗｲ ﾚｵ 札幌南高 1:57.00 2

8 3030 高崎　蒼生　(2) ﾀｶｻｷ ｱｵｲ 東京学芸大 1:53.00 1

9 2150 白土　路人(2) ｼﾗﾄﾞ ﾐﾁﾄ 市立船橋高 2:00.00 4

10 2120 佐々木　爽多(2) ｻｻｷ ｿｳﾀ 市立船橋高 1:59.00 3

11 3270 熊谷　滋(3) ｸﾏｶﾞｲ　ｼｹﾞﾙ 原市場中 2:13.00 11

12 2890 鮎澤　羽 ｱﾕｻﾜ ﾂﾊﾞｻ 埼玉県庁 2:01.35 6

13 1390 仲　陸斗(3) ﾅｶ ﾘｸﾄ 所沢美原中 2:04.67 7

14 2920 蓮見　明久 ﾊｽﾐ ｱｷﾋｻ 埼玉陸協 2:10.00 9

15 2610 岡﨑　陸(2) ｵｶｻﾞｷ ﾘｸ 巣鴨高 2:00.00 4

16 2740 田崎　大智(3) ﾀｻｷ ﾀﾞｲﾁ いずみざきTC 2:09.00 8

17 2830 小幡　緋真(2) ｵﾊﾞﾀ ﾋｻﾅ いずみざきTC 2:10.10 10

番組編成
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 男子1500m
審 判 長：
記録主任：

4月14日 00:00 決　勝

決　勝　4組

1組
ORD ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ 所属 資格記録 Rnk

1 1130 松本　拳(2) ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ｹﾝ 飯能第一中 5:45.69 86

2 1850 田代　凜青(1) ﾀｼﾛ ﾘｵ 所沢東中 6:00.00 88

3 1610 新井　幹太(2) ｱﾗｲ ｶﾝﾀ 入間上藤沢中 5:24.00 80

4 3190 谷田部　桂夏(1) ﾔﾀﾍﾞ ｹｲｶ 飯能西中 5:10.00 67

5 2510 岡野　暁(2) ｵｶﾉ ｱｷﾗ 巣鴨中 5:15.00 72

6 3310 明石　圭友(2) ｱｶｼ　ｹｲｽｹ 原市場中 5:20.00 74

7 880 岩﨑　陸(2) ｲﾜｻｷ ﾘｸ 入間藤沢中 5:15.00 72

8 3160 平沼　伸樹(1) ﾋﾗﾇﾏ ﾉﾌﾞｷ 飯能西中 5:20.00 74

9 120 荻谷　太一(2) ｵｷﾞﾔ ﾀｲﾁ 所沢中央中 5:13.00 71

10 1100 内田　昂孝(3) ｳﾁﾀﾞ ﾀｶﾖｼ 飯能第一中 5:41.50 85

11 10 石毛　雅基(3) ｲｼｹﾞ ﾏｻｷ 所沢中央中 5:29.86 81

12 1150 吉田　望海(2) ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾉｿﾞﾐ 飯能第一中 5:30.17 83

13 1090 村田　温(3) ﾑﾗﾀ ｵﾝ 飯能第一中 5:22.30 79

14 250 浅野　誠治(3) ｱｻﾉ ｾｲｼﾞ 狭山ヶ丘中 5:12.00 70

15 1340 飯田　陽斗(3) ｲｲﾀﾞ ﾊﾙﾄ 入間向原中 5:20.44 77

16 2710 岡田　凱(1) ｵｶﾀﾞ ｶｲ 巣鴨高 5:30.00 82

17 1350 大竹　秀弥(3) ｵｵﾀｹ ｼｭｳﾔ 入間向原中 5:21.04 78

18 160 鈴木　晴久(2) ｽｽﾞｷ ﾊﾙﾋｻ 所沢中央中 5:10.00 67

19 1840 佐田　尚也(1) ｻﾀ ｼｮｳﾔ 所沢東中 5:20.00 74

20 1140 八木　龍之介(2) ﾔｷﾞ ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ 飯能第一中 5:40.36 84

21 1600 青砥　史旺(2) ｱｵﾄ ﾌﾐｱｷ 入間上藤沢中 5:46.00 87

22 800 塩谷　太陽(3) ｼｵﾀﾆ ﾀｳﾖｳ 入間藤沢中 5:10.00 67

2組
ORD ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ 所属 資格記録 Rnk

1 1680 細川　佳哉(2) ﾎｿｶﾜ ﾖｼﾔ 小手指中 5:05.00 63

2 140 山田　秀生(2) ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾋﾃﾞｷ 所沢中央中 5:00.00 55

3 2320 中江　匠(2) ﾅｶｴ ﾀｸﾐ 入間向陽高 5:00.00 55

4 1650 髙橋　諒汰(3) ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾘｮｳﾀ 小手指中 5:00.00 55

5 3270 熊谷　滋(3) ｸﾏｶﾞｲ　ｼｹﾞﾙ 原市場中 4:50.00 47

6 450 前田　悠希(1) ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾊﾙｷ 所沢南陵中 4:59.99 54

7 2840 瀬戸　正篤(1) ｾﾄ ﾏｻﾋﾛ いずみざきTC 4:58.00 51

8 100 西谷　大和(2) ﾆｼﾔ ﾀﾞｲﾄ 所沢中央中 4:59.00 52

9 240 堺　七音(2) ｻｶｲ ﾅﾅﾈ 狭山ヶ丘中 5:06.00 66

10 1120 久保　武史(2) ｸﾎﾞ ﾀｹｼ 飯能第一中 5:01.03 61

11 1110 星野　魁人(3) ﾎｼﾉ ｶｲﾄ 飯能第一中 4:56.26 50

12 2820 三瓶　暖斗(2) ｻﾝﾍﾟｲ ﾊﾙﾄ いずみざきTC 5:00.00 55

13 2810 有賀　陽人(3) ｱﾘｶﾞ ﾊﾙﾄ いずみざきTC 5:00.00 55

14 1780 鈴木　遙真(2) ｽｽﾞｷ ﾊﾙﾏ 所沢東中 5:00.00 55

15 1480 藤木　拓光(2) ﾌｼﾞｷ ﾀｸﾐ 所沢美原中 4:45.31 45

16 440 鳥越　康輔(1) ﾄﾘｺﾞｴ ｺｳｽｹ 所沢南陵中 4:50.00 47

17 2620 粉川　俊太郎(2) ｺｶﾞﾜ ｼｭﾝﾀﾛｳ 巣鴨高 4:50.00 47

18 1630 高佐　心海(3) ｺｳｻ ｼﾝｶｲ 入間上藤沢中 5:03.00 62

19 590 尾形　洋幸(2) ｵｶﾞﾀ ﾋﾛﾕｷ 所沢向陽中 4:47.58 46

20 1070 三上　和丈(3) ﾐｶﾐ ﾜﾀﾙ 飯能第一中 4:59.80 53

21 1330 内堀　和音(3) ｳﾁﾎﾞﾘ ｵﾄ 入間向原中 5:05.23 65

22 3220 加治　陽向(2) ｶｼﾞ ﾋﾅﾀ 飯能西中 5:05.00 63

番組編成
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 男子1500m
審 判 長：
記録主任：

4月14日 00:00 決　勝

決　勝　4組

番組編成

3組
ORD ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ 所属 資格記録 Rnk

1 350 内野　和樹(2) ｳﾁﾉ ｶｽﾞｷ 所沢南陵中 4:29.00 29

2 2830 小幡　緋真(2) ｵﾊﾞﾀ ﾋｻﾅ いずみざきTC 4:30.00 30

3 2540 平松　倫太郎(2) ﾋﾗﾏﾂ ﾘﾝﾀﾛｳ 巣鴨高 4:45.00 43

4 420 中野　智貴(1) ﾅｶﾉ ﾄﾓｷ 所沢南陵中 4:39.00 40

5 2360 宮下　大和(2) ﾐﾔｼﾀ ﾔﾏﾄ 早大高等学院 4:25.00 27

6 410 松本　光生(1) ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ｺｳｾｲ 所沢南陵中 4:39.00 40

7 510 武内　蓮(3) ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾚﾝ 所沢向陽中 4:36.22 38

8 2600 遠藤　礼偉(2) ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾚｲ 巣鴨高 4:25.00 27

9 520 谷合　優人(3) ﾀﾆｱｲ ﾕｳﾄ 所沢向陽中 4:34.79 36

10 2880 穴原　健 ｱﾅﾊﾗ ﾀｹｼ 埼玉県庁 4:33.65 35

11 2770 草野　真輝(3) ｸｻﾉ ﾏｻｷ いずみざきTC 4:30.00 30

12 2800 後藤　拓真(3) ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾀｸﾏ いずみざきTC 4:30.00 30

13 1900 小山　洋生(1) ｺﾔﾏ ﾋﾛｷ 所沢中 4:30.00 30

14 2750 塩澤　裕也 ｼｵｻﾞﾜ ﾕｳﾔ いずみざきTC 4:45.00 43

15 2780 溝井　正貴(3) ﾐｿﾞｲ ﾏｻﾀｶ いずみざきTC 4:30.00 30

16 260 清水　夏生(3) ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾅﾂｷ 狭山ヶ丘中 4:36.00 37

17 90 松尾　和弥(3) ﾏﾂｵ ｶｽﾞﾔ 所沢中央中 4:37.00 39

18 2310 町田　舜介(2) ﾏﾁﾀﾞ ｼｭﾝｽｹ 入間向陽高 4:20.00 23

19 1380 会田　凛太郎(3) ｱｲﾀﾞ ﾘﾝﾀﾛｳ 所沢美原中 4:23.45 26

20 780 岡村　柊吾(3) ｵｶﾑﾗ ｼｭｳｺﾞ 入間藤沢中 4:40.00 42

21 1360 石川　郁弥(2) ｲｼｶﾜ ﾌﾐﾔ 大利根中 4:22.00 25

22 1890 小山　和生(2) ｺﾔﾏ ｶｽﾞｷ 所沢中 4:20.00 23

4組
ORD ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ 所属 資格記録 Rnk

1 2160 舘林　佑介(2) ﾀﾃﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｳｽｹ 市立船橋高 4:00.00 2

2 2190 山口　大翔(2) ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾋﾛﾄ 市立船橋高 4:15.00 17

3 1390 仲　陸斗(3) ﾅｶ ﾘｸﾄ 所沢美原中 4:17.56 22

4 2080 町永　隆来(3) ﾏﾁﾅｶﾞ ﾀｶｷ 市立船橋高 4:00.00 2

5 2040 大吉　優亮(3) ｵｵﾖｼ ﾕｳｽｹ 市立船橋高 3:55.00 1

6 2020 井上　柾未(3) ｲﾉｳｴ ﾏｻﾐ 市立船橋高 4:00.00 2

7 2110 岩尾　雅偉(2) ｲﾜｵ ｶﾞｲ 市立船橋高 4:00.00 2

8 2090 安藤　武留(2) ｱﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾀｹﾙ 市立船橋高 4:15.00 17

9 2240 屋代　芳槻(3) ﾔｼﾛ ﾖｼｷ 入間向陽高 4:15.00 17

10 2050 齊藤　光太(3) ｻｲﾄｳ ｺｳﾀ 市立船橋高 4:15.00 17

11 2170 富永　匠海(2) ﾄﾐﾅｶﾞ ﾀｸﾐ 市立船橋高 4:00.00 2

12 2000 阿部　真沙生(3) ｱﾍﾞ ﾏｻｵ 市立船橋高 4:05.00 12

13 2010 井手　章瑛(3) ｲﾃﾞ ｼｮｳｴｲ 市立船橋高 4:05.00 12

14 2070 須賀　大介(3) ｽｶﾞ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ 市立船橋高 4:00.00 2

15 2130 佐藤　条二(2) ｻﾄｳ ｼﾞｮｳｼﾞ 市立船橋高 4:00.00 2

16 2060 斎藤　拓海(3) ｻｲﾄｳ ﾀｸﾐ 市立船橋高 4:00.00 2

17 2200 吉住　颯(2) ﾖｼｽﾞﾐ ﾊﾔﾃ 市立船橋高 4:15.00 17

18 2180 富永　悠生(2) ﾄﾐﾅｶﾞ ﾕｳｷ 市立船橋高 4:00.00 2

19 2100 石川　湧月(2) ｲｼｶﾜ ﾕﾂﾞｷ 市立船橋高 4:10.00 14

20 2140 椎木　幹太(2) ｼｲｷ ｶﾝﾀ 市立船橋高 4:00.00 2

21 2390 須田　崚斗(3) ｽﾀﾞ ﾘｮｳﾄ 札幌南高 4:10.00 14

22 2030 大川　一郎(3) ｵｵｶﾜ ｲﾁﾛｳ 市立船橋高 4:10.00 14
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 男子3000m
審 判 長：
記録主任：

4月14日 00:00 決　勝

決　勝　

ORD ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ 所属 資格記録 Rnk

1 510 武内　蓮(3) ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾚﾝ 所沢向陽中 9:49.56 13

2 590 尾形　洋幸(2) ｵｶﾞﾀ ﾋﾛﾕｷ 所沢向陽中 10:18.46 28

3 1320 石井　七星(3) ｲｼｲ ﾅﾅｾ 入間向原中 9:50.00 14

4 1380 会田　凛太郎(3) ｱｲﾀﾞ ﾘﾝﾀﾛｳ 所沢美原中 9:30.56 4

5 2770 草野　真輝(3) ｸｻﾉ ﾏｻｷ いずみざきTC 9:45.00 6

6 2230 谷　航輔(3) ﾀﾆ ｺｳｽｹ 入間向陽高 9:40.00 5

7 420 中野　智貴(1) ﾅｶﾉ ﾄﾓｷ 所沢南陵中 9:59.00 23

8 2860 瀬戸　敦史(1) ｾﾄ ｱﾂｼ いずみざきTC 10:30.00 31

9 470 大澤　直紀(3) ｵｵｻﾜ ﾅｵｷ 所沢向陽中 10:10.34 27

10 550 福島　謙太(3) ﾌｸｼﾏ ｹﾝﾀ 所沢向陽中 10:45.89 35

11 2740 田崎　大智(3) ﾀｻｷ ﾀﾞｲﾁ いずみざきTC 10:22.00 29

12 1310 平山　魁里(3) ﾋﾗﾔﾏ ｶｲﾘ 入間向原中 9:50.00 14

13 1640 飯嶌　琢登(3) ｲｲｼﾞﾏ ﾀｸﾄ 小手指中 10:10.00 26

14 2890 鮎澤　羽 ｱﾕｻﾜ ﾂﾊﾞｻ 埼玉県庁 9:27.01 3

15 2920 蓮見　明久 ﾊｽﾐ ｱｷﾋｻ 埼玉陸協 9:15.00 1

16 2580 村松　知秋(3) ﾑﾗﾏﾂ ﾄﾓｱｷ 巣鴨高 10:00.00 25

17 1480 藤木　拓光(2) ﾌｼﾞｷ ﾀｸﾐ 所沢美原中 9:45.33 11

18 2810 有賀　陽人(3) ｱﾘｶﾞ ﾊﾙﾄ いずみざきTC 9:59.00 23

19 1110 星野　魁人(3) ﾎｼﾉ ｶｲﾄ 飯能第一中 11:20.06 37

20 2260 木村　友貴(2) ｷﾑﾗ ﾕｳｷ 入間向陽高 9:45.00 6

21 260 清水　夏生(3) ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾅﾂｷ 狭山ヶ丘中 9:53.00 18

22 520 谷合　優人(3) ﾀﾆｱｲ ﾕｳﾄ 所沢向陽中 9:57.33 22

23 2880 穴原　健 ｱﾅﾊﾗ ﾀｹｼ 埼玉県庁 9:56.17 21

24 740 池田　優心(3) ｲｹﾀﾞﾕｳｼﾝ 入間藤沢中 9:55.00 19

25 350 内野　和樹(2) ｳﾁﾉ ｶｽﾞｷ 所沢南陵中 9:45.00 6

26 1830 浅野　雄大(1) ｱｻﾉ ﾕｳﾀﾞｲ 所沢東中 10:30.00 31

27 2800 後藤　拓真(3) ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾀｸﾏ いずみざきTC 9:45.00 6

28 1130 松本　拳(2) ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ｹﾝ 飯能第一中 12:15.23 40

29 790 川端　陸斗(3) ｶﾜﾊﾞﾀﾘｸﾄ 入間藤沢中 9:55.00 19

30 570 加藤　柊磨(2) ｶﾄｳ ｼｭｳﾏ 所沢向陽中 10:25.79 30

31 2480 山本　浩毅(3) ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾋﾛｷ 巣鴨中 10:30.00 31

32 2750 塩澤　裕也 ｼｵｻﾞﾜ ﾕｳﾔ いずみざきTC 9:45.00 6

33 1600 青砥　史旺(2) ｱｵﾄ ﾌﾐｱｷ 入間上藤沢中 13:13.00 41

34 1090 村田　温(3) ﾑﾗﾀ ｵﾝ 飯能第一中 11:30.30 38

35 1300 武田　虎太郎(3) ﾀｹﾀﾞ ｺﾀﾛｳ 入間向原中 9:50.00 14

36 1070 三上　和丈(3) ﾐｶﾐ ﾜﾀﾙ 飯能第一中 11:07.23 36

37 2910 中島　俊樹 ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾄｼｷ 埼玉陸協 9:50.00 14

38 2210 佐々木　大輔(2) ｻｻｷ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ 早稲田実業高 9:48.11 12

39 1100 内田　昂孝(3) ｳﾁﾀﾞ ﾀｶﾖｼ 飯能第一中 12:12.89 39

40 2780 溝井　正貴(3) ﾐｿﾞｲ ﾏｻﾀｶ いずみざきTC 9:20.00 2

41 270 高橋　啓太(2) ﾀｶﾊｼ ｹｲﾀ 狭山ヶ丘中 10:40.00 34

番組編成
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 男子5000m
審 判 長：
記録主任：

4月14日 00:00 決　勝

決　勝　

ORD ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ 所属 資格記録 Rnk

1 2760 鈴木　陽人(2) ｽｽﾞｷ ﾊﾙﾄ いずみざきTC 16:00.00 6

2 2050 齊藤　光太(3) ｻｲﾄｳ ｺｳﾀ 市立船橋高 16:00.00 6

3 3000 吉平　拓也 ﾖｼﾋﾗ ﾀｸﾔ クラブR2東日本 16:19.89 11

4 2080 町永　隆来(3) ﾏﾁﾅｶﾞ ﾀｶｷ 市立船橋高 15:15.00 4

5 2060 斎藤　拓海(3) ｻｲﾄｳ ﾀｸﾐ 市立船橋高 15:00.00 1

6 2100 石川　湧月(2) ｲｼｶﾜ ﾕﾂﾞｷ 市立船橋高 15:30.00 5

7 2190 山口　大翔(2) ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾋﾛﾄ 市立船橋高 16:00.00 6

8 2130 佐藤　条二(2) ｻﾄｳ ｼﾞｮｳｼﾞ 市立船橋高 15:00.00 1

9 2140 椎木　幹太(2) ｼｲｷ ｶﾝﾀ 市立船橋高 15:00.00 1

10 2030 大川　一郎(3) ｵｵｶﾜ ｲﾁﾛｳ 市立船橋高 12

11 2200 吉住　颯(2) ﾖｼｽﾞﾐ ﾊﾔﾃ 市立船橋高 16:00.00 6

12 2090 安藤　武留(2) ｱﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾀｹﾙ 市立船橋高 16:00.00 6

番組編成
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 男子10000m
審 判 長：
記録主任：

4月14日 00:00 決　勝

決　勝　

ORD ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ 所属 資格記録 Rnk

1 3100 金子　遼 ｶﾈｺ ﾘｮｳ 埼玉滑川走友会 31:00.00 1

2 3110 森田　和裕 ﾓﾘﾀ ｶｽﾞﾋﾛ 埼玉滑川走友会 31:02.00 2

番組編成
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高校・一般男子110mH
審 判 長：
記録主任：

4月14日 00:00 決　勝

決　勝　

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ 所属 資格記録 Rnk

5 2720 河合　俊哉(3) ｶﾜｲ ﾄｼﾔ 巣鴨高 17.50 1

番組編成
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中学男子110mH
審 判 長：
記録主任：

4月14日 00:00 決　勝

決　勝　2組

1組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ 所属 資格記録 Rnk

2 870 阿部　晃希(2) ｱﾍﾞｺｳｷ 入間藤沢中 21.00 15

3 1570 佐々木　清隆(3) ｻｻｷ ｷﾖﾀｶ 入間上藤沢中 21.00 15

4 3130 尾形　幸音(1) ｵｶﾞﾀ ﾕｷﾄ 飯能西中 19.80 10

5 3320 大髙　礼士(2) ｵｵﾀｶ　ｱﾔﾄ 原市場中 20.00 11

6 1060 森　恵太(3) ﾓﾘ ｹｲﾀ 飯能第一中 18.36 9

7 650 池田　陸久(3) ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾘｸ 所沢向陽中 20.02 12

8 760 南　翔太(3) ﾐﾅﾐ ｼｮｳﾀ 入間藤沢中 20.10 13

9 1500 山下　翔真(2) ﾔﾏｼﾀ ｼｮｳﾏ 入間上藤沢中 20.53 14

2組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ 所属 資格記録 Rnk

2 1770 清水　日向(2) ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾋｭｳｶﾞ 所沢東中 18.00 6

3 810 永瀬　大己(3) ﾅｶﾞｾ ﾀﾞｲｷ 入間藤沢中 18.10 8

4 840 野村　凌雅(2) ﾉﾑﾗ ﾘｮｳｶﾞ 入間藤沢中 12.88 1

5 3280 佐藤　秀介(3) ｻﾄｳ　ｼｭｳｽｹ 原市場中 17.50 3

6 530 戸井田　藍吏(3) ﾄｲﾀﾞ ｱｲﾘ 所沢向陽中 17.75 4

7 1410 吉田　光社(3) ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾋﾛﾄ 所沢美原中 16.78 2

8 1760 小薗井　颯(2) ｵｿﾉｲ ﾊﾔﾄ 所沢東中 18.00 6

9 1420 栁川　翔太(3) ﾔﾅｶﾞﾜ ｼｮｳﾀ 所沢美原中 17.78 5

番組編成
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 男子400mH
審 判 長：
記録主任：

4月14日 00:00 決　勝

決　勝　

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ 所属 資格記録 Rnk

4 2870 常見　聡 ﾂﾈﾐ ｻﾄｼ WAVE　TC 1:02.00 3

5 2720 河合　俊哉(3) ｶﾜｲ ﾄｼﾔ 巣鴨高 1:00.00 1

6 2560 里見　真之介(3) ｻﾄﾐ ｼﾝﾉｽｹ 巣鴨高 1:00.00 1

番組編成
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 男子3000mSC
審 判 長：
記録主任：

4月14日 00:00 決　勝

決　勝　

ORD ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ 所属 資格記録 Rnk

1 2930 田村　丈哉(4) ﾀﾑﾗ ｼﾞｮｳﾔ 帝京大 8:54.05 1

2 3120 上條　裕貴 ｶﾐｼﾞｮｳ ﾕｳｷ 埼玉滑川走友会 9:55.00 19

3 2040 大吉　優亮(3) ｵｵﾖｼ ﾕｳｽｹ 市立船橋高 9:15.00 5

4 1910 志津　優騎(3) ｼﾂﾞ ﾏｻｷ 山梨学院高 9:30.00 7

5 2110 岩尾　雅偉(2) ｲﾜｵ ｶﾞｲ 市立船橋高 9:40.00 15

6 2180 富永　悠生(2) ﾄﾐﾅｶﾞ ﾕｳｷ 市立船橋高 9:40.00 15

7 2400 安田　陸人(2) ﾔｽﾀﾞ ﾘｸﾄ 開成高 9:31.66 13

8 2020 井上　柾未(3) ｲﾉｳｴ ﾏｻﾐ 市立船橋高 9:30.00 7

9 2080 町永　隆来(3) ﾏﾁﾅｶﾞ ﾀｶｷ 市立船橋高 9:30.00 7

10 2940 吉田　尭紀(4) ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾀｶｷ 帝京大 9:12.39 3

11 1940 小松田　有将(2) ｺﾏﾂﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾄ 山梨学院高 9:30.00 7

12 2990 永見　聡一朗 ﾅｶﾞﾐ ｿｳｲﾁﾛｳ 東京陸協 9:36.26 14

13 2950 境　勇樹(3) ｻｶｲ ﾕｳｷ 帝京大 9:10.09 2

14 1930 橘田　翔(2) ｷｯﾀ ｼｮｳ 山梨学院高 9:30.00 7

15 2160 舘林　佑介(2) ﾀﾃﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｳｽｹ 市立船橋高 9:40.00 15

16 2970 安田　優登(1) ﾔｽﾀﾞ ﾏｻﾄ 帝京大 9:16.53 6

17 2220 荒川　蓮(2) ｱﾗｶﾜ ﾚﾝ 早稲田実業高 11:30.00 20

18 2960 細谷　翔馬(2) ﾎｿﾔ ｼｮｳﾏ 帝京大 9:13.66 4

19 3080 紺野　勝規 ｺﾝﾉ ｶﾂﾉﾘ 調布市陸協 21

20 2170 富永　匠海(2) ﾄﾐﾅｶﾞ ﾀｸﾐ 市立船橋高 9:40.00 15

21 1920 松尾　康平(3) ﾏﾂｵ ｺｳﾍｲ 山梨学院高 9:30.00 7

番組編成
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 男子4X100mR 番組編成
審 判 長：
記録主任：

4月14日 00:00 決　勝

決　勝　2組

1組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾁｰﾑ名 ｶﾅ 所属 資格記録 Rnk

1 入間上藤沢中B 入間上藤沢中 52.0 16

2 飯能原市場中 原市場中 52.0 16

3 所沢東中B 所沢東中 52.0 16

4 所沢美原中学校A 所沢美原中 50.0 10

5 所沢向陽中B 所沢向陽中 50.3 12

6 飯能西A 飯能西中 50.6 13

7 入間藤沢中B 入間藤沢中 50.1 11

8 狭山ヶ丘中 狭山ヶ丘中 51.4 14

9 所沢美原中学校B 所沢美原中 51.5 15

2組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾁｰﾑ名 ｶﾅ 所属 資格記録 Rnk

1 飯能第一中学校 飯能第一中 48.3 9

2 所沢南陵中 所沢南陵中 48.1 8

3 所沢東中A 所沢東中 48.0 7

4 巣鴨高 巣鴨高 44.8 1

5 開成中 開成中 47.0 3

6 入間上藤沢中A 入間上藤沢中 47.0 4

7 所沢小手指中 小手指中 45.4 2

8 所沢向陽中A 所沢向陽中 47.8 6

9 入間藤沢中A 入間藤沢中 47.1 5
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 男子走高跳
審 判 長：
記録主任：

4月14日 00:00 決　勝

決　勝　

試順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ 所属 資格記録 Rnk

1 130 尾嵜　大翔(2) ｵｻﾞｷ ﾀｲｼｮｳ 所沢中央中 1m30 12

2 970 井口　順敬(2) ｲｸﾞﾁ ﾖﾘﾀｶ 飯能第一中 1m30 12

3 330 並木　悠真(3) ﾅﾐｷ ﾕｳﾏ 狭山ヶ丘中 1m45 9

4 3290 福田　浩夢(3) ﾌｸﾀﾞ　ﾋﾛﾑ 原市場中 1m45 9

5 610 インジ　詩英ジェイド(2) ｲﾝｼﾞ ｼｪｲｼﾞｪｲﾄﾞ 所沢向陽中 1m45 9

6 3170 吉村　修希(1) ﾖｼﾑﾗ ｼｭｳｷ 飯能西中 1m50 5

7 340 髙倉　颯也(3) ﾀｶｸﾗ ｿｳﾔ 狭山ヶ丘中 1m50 5

8 1820 竹末　大輝(2) ﾀｹｽｴ ﾀﾞｲｷ 所沢東中 1m50 5

9 640 池上　大和(3) ｲｹｶﾞﾐ ﾔﾏﾄ 所沢向陽中 1m50 5

10 380 安藤比那太(2) ｱﾝﾄﾞｳ　ﾋﾅﾀ 所沢南陵中 1m55 3

11 940 大野　悠(3) ｵｵﾉ ﾊﾙｶ 飯能第一中 1m55 3

12 2340 菅原　峻(2) ｽｶﾞﾜﾗ ｼｭﾝ 入間向陽高 1m75 2

13 3010 松田　一輝(M1) ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ｶｽﾞｷ 東京学芸大大学院 1m95 1

番組編成
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 男子棒高跳
審 判 長：
記録主任：

4月14日 00:00 決　勝

決　勝　

試順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ 所属 資格記録 Rnk

1 2630 小島　豪(2) ｺｼﾞﾏ ｺﾞｳ 巣鴨高 2m80 1

番組編成

1 / 1 



 男子走幅跳
審 判 長：
記録主任：

4月14日 00:00 決　勝

決　勝　2組

1組
試順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ 所属 資格記録 Rnk

1 320 富澤　尊(2) ﾄﾐｻﾞﾜ ﾀｶｼ 狭山ヶ丘中 3m45 41

2 920 小野　佑登(3) ｵﾉ ﾕｳﾄ 入間藤沢中 4m10 40

3 310 宮本　浩気(2) ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ｺｳｷ 狭山ヶ丘中 4m13 39

4 1540 鬼塚　蒼太(3) ｵﾆﾂﾞｶ ｿｳﾀ 入間上藤沢中 4m15 38

5 1700 林　宥成(2) ﾊﾔｼ ﾕｳｾｲ 小手指中 4m28 37

6 3340 鈴木　楽翔(2) ｽｽﾞｷ　ｶﾞｸﾄ 原市場中 4m30 36

7 1530 森田　倖晴(2) ﾓﾘﾀ ｺｳｾｲ 入間上藤沢中 4m33 35

8 820 船木　航輝(2) ﾌﾅｷ ｺｳｷ 入間藤沢中 4m40 34

9 40 並木　伶穏(3) ﾅﾐｷ ﾚｵﾝ 所沢中央中 4m50 32

10 1860 田ノ岡　優希(1) ﾀﾉｵｶ ﾕｳｷ 所沢東中 4m50 32

11 1560 田代　圭一郎(2) ﾀｼﾛ ｹｲｲﾁﾛｳ 入間上藤沢中 4m52 31

12 300 高橋　大斗(3) ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾀｲﾄ 狭山ヶ丘中 4m62 30

13 290 川田　廉士(3) ｶﾜﾀ ｹﾝｼﾞ 狭山ヶ丘中 4m64 29

14 1740 知久　隼樹(2) ﾁｸ ｼｭﾝｷ 小手指中 4m83 28

15 660 小沢　一太(3) ｵｻﾞﾜ ｲﾁﾀ 所沢向陽中 4m85 27

16 560 丸山　隼弥(3) ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ｼｭﾝﾔ 所沢向陽中 4m90 26

17 690 五十嵐　陽哉(3) ｲｶﾞﾗｼ ﾊﾙﾔ 入間豊岡中 4m98 25

18 620 中川　結人(2) ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ﾕｲﾄ 所沢向陽中 4m99 24

19 2500 片桐　弘智(2) ｶﾀｷﾞﾘ ﾋﾛﾄﾓ 巣鴨中 5m00 22

20 110 上田　麗音(2) ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾚｵﾝ 所沢中央中 5m00 22

2組
試順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ 所属 資格記録 Rnk

1 390 金澤　大我(1) ｶﾅｻﾞﾜ ﾀｲｶﾞ 所沢南陵中 5m01 21

2 2440 泉原　由音(2) ｲｽﾞﾊﾗ ﾖｼﾄ 開成中 5m02 20

3 930 梅田　大樹(3) ｳﾒﾀﾞ ﾀﾞｲｼﾞｭ 飯能第一中 5m05 19

4 280 原　佳孝(3) ﾊﾗ ﾖｼﾀｶ 狭山ヶ丘中 5m22 18

5 2590 秋谷　匡俊(2) ｱｷﾔ ﾏｻﾄｼ 巣鴨高 5m30 12

6 1800 濱野　力也(2) ﾊﾏﾉ ﾘｷﾔ 所沢東中 5m30 12

7 2650 谷口　淳之丞(2) ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ｼﾞｭﾝﾉｽｹ 巣鴨高 5m30 12

8 1810 藤身　壮太(2) ﾌｼﾞﾐ ｿｳﾀ 所沢東中 5m30 12

9 3300 吉川　楓馬(3) ﾖｼｶﾜ　ﾌｳﾏ 原市場中 5m30 12

10 2640 佐藤　琢磨(2) ｻﾄｳ ﾀｸﾏ 巣鴨高 5m30 12

11 840 野村　凌雅(2) ﾉﾑﾗ ﾘｮｳｶﾞ 入間藤沢中 5m55 11

12 770 井上　拓海(3) ｲﾉｳｴ ﾀｸﾐ 入間藤沢中 5m66 10

13 1440 木住野　幸大(2) ｷｼﾉ ｺｳﾀﾞｲ 所沢美原中 5m78 9

14 2250 山田　翔愛(3) ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｼｮｳﾏ 入間向陽高 5m87 8

15 750 繁田　春樹(3) ｼｹﾞﾀﾊﾙｷ 入間藤沢中 5m88 7

16 2420 牛久保　晴基(3) ｳｼｸﾎﾞ ﾊﾙﾓﾄ 開成中 5m89 6

17 2660 松浦　大泰(2) ﾏﾂｳﾗ ﾋﾛﾔｽ 巣鴨高 6m00 5

18 2570 松原　拓視(3) ﾏﾂﾊﾞﾗ ﾀｸﾐ 巣鴨高 6m36 4

19 3050 高橋　雄哉(4) ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾕｳﾔ 東京学芸大 6m80 3

20 3060 中山　広洋(4) ﾅｶﾔﾏ ｺｳﾖｳ 東京学芸大 7m02 2

21 3040 窪田　章吾(M1) ｸﾎﾞﾀ ｼｮｳｺﾞ 東京学芸大 7m15 1

番組編成
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 男子三段跳
審 判 長：
記録主任：

4月14日 00:00 決　勝

決　勝　

試順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ 所属 資格記録 Rnk

1 2560 里見　真之介(3) ｻﾄﾐ ｼﾝﾉｽｹ 巣鴨高 13m08 3

2 2900 多田　直生(3) ﾀﾀﾞ ﾅｵｷ 日本ウェルネススポーツ大 14m73 2

3 2730 花谷　昴 ﾊﾅﾀﾆ ｱｷﾗ ユメオミライ 15m72 1

番組編成

1 / 1 



中学男子砲丸投(5.000kg)
審 判 長：
記録主任：

4月14日 00:00 決　勝

決　勝　

試順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ 所属 資格記録 Rnk

1 150 中嶋　優斗(2) ﾅｶｼﾏ ﾕｳﾄ 所沢中央中 6m15 13

2 830 澤田　和磨(2) ｻﾜﾀﾞﾀｸﾏ 入間藤沢中 6m19 12

3 1020 佐々木　理(2) ｻｻｷ ﾜﾀﾙ 飯能第一中 6m50 11

4 720 新藤　亮汰(3) ｼﾝﾄﾞｳﾘｮｳﾀ 入間藤沢中 7m29 10

5 390 金澤　大我(1) ｶﾅｻﾞﾜ ﾀｲｶﾞ 所沢南陵中 7m50 9

6 730 菊池　竜生(3) ｷｸﾁ ﾘｭｳｾｲ 入間藤沢中 7m59 8

7 610 インジ　詩英ジェイド(2) ｲﾝｼﾞ ｼｪｲｼﾞｪｲﾄﾞ 所沢向陽中 7m65 7

8 1460 藤澤　慧太(2) ﾌｼﾞｻﾜ ｹｲﾀ 所沢美原中 8m00 6

9 480 河本　虎白(3) ｶﾜﾓﾄ ｺﾊｸ 所沢向陽中 8m28 5

10 2850 草野　翼(2) ｸｻﾉ ﾂﾊﾞｻ いずみざきTC 9m12 4

11 540 西澤　慎太郎(3) ﾆｼｻﾞﾜ ｼﾝﾀﾛｳ 所沢向陽中 9m30 3

12 910 武藤　大空(3) ﾑﾄｳ ﾀｶﾋﾛ 入間藤沢中 10m40 2

13 1430 河瀬　将也(3) ｶﾜｾ ﾏｻﾔ 所沢美原中 11m89 1

番組編成
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高校男子砲丸投(6.000kg)
審 判 長：
記録主任：

4月14日 00:00 決　勝

決　勝　

試順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ 所属 資格記録 Rnk

1 2330 仲眞　琉之佑(2) ﾅｶﾏ ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ 入間向陽高 8m40 2

2 2680 柴田　悠真(2) ｼﾊﾞﾀ ﾕｳﾏ 巣鴨高 11m06 1

番組編成
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 男子やり投
審 判 長：
記録主任：

4月14日 00:00 決　勝

決　勝　

試順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ 所属 資格記録 Rnk

1 2300 杉沼　颯太(2) ｽｷﾞﾇﾏ ｿｳﾀ 入間向陽高 33m00 2

2 3070 桶川　雅毅(4) ｵｹｶﾜ ﾏｻｷ 東京学芸大 54m00 1

番組編成
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 女子100m
審 判 長：
記録主任：

4月14日 00:00 決　勝

決　勝　11組

1組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ 所属 資格記録 Rnk

1

2 5000 澤田　凛美(2) ｻﾜﾀﾞ ﾘﾐ 小手指中 16.00 95

3 4320 大野　裕未(2) ｵｵﾉ ﾕﾐ 飯能第一中 16.15 96

4 4220 大野　葉澄(3) ｵｵﾉ ﾊｽﾐ 飯能第一中 15.50 90

5 4500 川邊　風花(2) ｶﾜﾍﾞ ﾌｳｶ 入間向原中 15.50 90

6 4800 橋本　佳歩(2) ﾊｼﾓﾄ ｶﾎ 入間上藤沢中 15.38 89

7 4820 岸波　実優(3) ｷｼﾅﾐ ﾐﾕ 入間上藤沢中 15.80 92

8 4810 松本　ひなた(3) ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾋﾅﾀ 入間上藤沢中 15.90 94

9 4310 伊藤　凪咲(2) ｲﾄｳ ﾅｷﾞｻ 飯能第一中 15.82 93

2組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ 所属 資格記録 Rnk

1

2 4790 朝崎　心愛(2) ｱｻｻﾞｷ ｺﾅﾐ 入間上藤沢中 15.30 87

3 3840 根本　希海(3) ﾈﾓﾄ ﾉｿﾞﾐ 所沢向陽中 15.34 88

4 4300 池田　稚菜(2) ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾜｶﾅ 飯能第一中 15.03 81

5 4340 多賀　瑠那(2) ﾀｶﾞ ﾙﾅ 飯能第一中 15.08 82

6 4870 竹中　紗彩(3) ﾀｹﾅｶ ｻｱﾔ 入間上藤沢中 15.08 82

7 4980 八木橋　春佑(2) ﾔｷﾞﾊｼ ﾊﾙｳ 小手指中 15.08 82

8 4280 小久保　玲奈(3) ｺｸﾎﾞ ﾚｲﾅ 飯能第一中 15.24 86

9 4200 志賀　柚月(2) ｼｶﾞ ﾕﾂﾞｷ 入間藤沢中 15.10 85

3組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ 所属 資格記録 Rnk

1

2 4960 関口　桧奈(2) ｾｷｸﾞﾁ ﾋﾅ 小手指中 15.00 80

3 4990 梶　心菜(2) ｶｼﾞ ｺｺﾅ 小手指中 14.89 79

4 3470 土棚　陽菜子(2) 狭山ヶ丘中 14.80 75

5 3730 大塚　祐海(3) ｵｵﾂｶ ﾕﾐ 所沢向陽中 14.75 73

6 3910 小野　史奈(2) ｵﾉ ﾌﾐﾅ 所沢向陽中 14.78 74

7 4740 須長　杏珠(2) ｽﾅｶﾞ ｱﾝｼﾞｭ 入間上藤沢中 14.83 76

8 4110 志賀　美月(2) ｼｶﾞ ﾐﾂﾞｷ 入間藤沢中 14.88 78

9 4250 玉手　里奈(3) ﾀﾏﾃ ﾘﾅ 飯能第一中 14.86 77

4組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ 所属 資格記録 Rnk

1 4630 中西　優花(1) ﾅｶﾆｼ　ﾕｳｶ 入間野田中 14.71 71

2 3460 名執　芽依(2) 狭山ヶ丘中 14.72 72

3 4180 菊池　愛望(2) ｷｸﾁ ﾏﾅﾐ 入間藤沢中 14.70 70

4 4510 杉井　明梨(2) ｽｷﾞｲ ﾒｲﾘ 入間向原中 14.65 67

5 4470 須藤　舞夕(3) ｽﾄﾞｳ ﾏﾕｳ 入間向原中 14.56 64

6 3810 水村　心音(3) ﾐｽﾞﾑﾗ ｺｺﾈ 所沢向陽中 14.59 65

7 4140 工藤　杏乃(2) ｸﾄﾞｳ ｱﾝﾉ 入間藤沢中 14.60 66

8 3760 篠塚　梨花(3) ｼﾉﾂﾞｶ ﾘﾝｶ 所沢向陽中 14.66 68

9 4730 吉田　乃袈(3) ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾉﾉｶ 入間上藤沢中 14.67 69

番組編成
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 女子100m
審 判 長：
記録主任：

4月14日 00:00 決　勝

決　勝　11組

番組編成

5組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ 所属 資格記録 Rnk

1 4330 清水　野々香(2) ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾉﾉｶ 飯能第一中 14.55 61

2 3740 小澤　詩菜(3) ｵｻﾞﾜ ｼｲﾅ 所沢向陽中 14.55 61

3 3970 羽鳥　陽菜(3) ﾊﾄﾘ ﾋﾅ 所沢向陽中 14.55 61

4 4210 横山　恋菜(2) ﾖｺﾔﾏ ﾚﾅ 入間藤沢中 14.50 57

5 4150 小谷野　心結(2) ｺﾔﾉ ﾐﾕｳ 入間藤沢中 14.50 57

6 4160 一色　空(2) ｲｯｼｷ ｿﾗ 入間藤沢中 14.40 54

7 5480 葛西　真未(2) ｶｻｲ ﾏﾐ 飯能西中 14.40 54

8 5550 大野　しおり(2) ｵｵﾉ　ｼｵﾘ 原市場中 14.50 57

9 4770 鈴木　心寧(3) ｽｽﾞｷ ｺｺﾈ 入間上藤沢中 14.53 60

6組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ 所属 資格記録 Rnk

1 4780 高橋　涼(3) ﾀｶﾊｼ ｽｽﾞ 入間上藤沢中 14.35 53

2 4680 石井　涼音(2) ｲｼｲ ｽｽﾞﾈ 所沢美原中 14.33 52

3 3450 漆畑　涼花(2) 狭山ヶ丘中 14.40 54

4 4750 遠藤　彩華(3) ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ｱﾔｶ 入間上藤沢中 14.25 47

5 5260 松本　安純(2) ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ｱｽﾐ 山村国際高 14.27 48

6 4460 大内田　美憂(3) ｵｵｳﾁﾀﾞ ﾐﾕ 入間向原中 14.27 48

7 4260 長瀬　美咲(3) ﾅｶﾞｾ ﾐｻｷ 飯能第一中 14.23 46

8 4650 小泉　穂夏(3) ｺｲｽﾞﾐ ﾎﾉｶ 所沢美原中 14.32 51

9 4360 細田　咲奈(2) ﾎｿﾀﾞ ｻﾅ 飯能第一中 14.30 50

7組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ 所属 資格記録 Rnk

1 5470 川村　凛乃(1) ｶﾜﾑﾗ ﾘﾉ 飯能西中 14.20 43

2 4130 串田　結(2) ｸｼﾀﾞ ﾕｲ 入間藤沢中 14.20 43

3 4690 亀井　菜乃香(2) ｶﾒｲ ﾅﾉｶ 所沢美原中 14.21 45

4 5380 千葉　あかり(2) ﾁﾊﾞ ｱｶﾘ 入間向陽高 14.10 37

5 3770 陶山　はるか(3) ｽﾔﾏ ﾊﾙｶ 所沢向陽中 14.15 40

6 4350 高橋　咲希(2) ﾀｶﾊｼ ｻｷ 飯能第一中 14.14 39

7 3640 藤宮　日和(2) ﾌｼﾞﾐﾔ ﾋﾖﾘ 所沢南陵中 14.11 38

8 4970 山川　彩優花(2) ﾔﾏｶﾜ ｱﾕｶ 小手指中 14.19 42

9 5290 牛村　咲希(3) ｳｼﾑﾗ ｻｷ 錦城高 14.17 41

8組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ 所属 資格記録 Rnk

1 4930 石井　彩耶(3) ｲｼｲ ｻﾔ 小手指中 14.05 36

2 5150 中村　仁胡(1) ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾆｺ 所沢東中 14.00 33

3 5510 大臺　空(3) ｵｵﾀﾞｲ　ｿﾗ 原市場中 14.00 33

4 5420 鈴石　葵(3) ｽｽﾞｲｼ ｱｵｲ いずみざきTC 13.98 27

5 4060 福井　華奈(3) ﾌｸｲ ﾊﾅ 入間藤沢中 13.99 29

6 3650 戸塚　理莉(2) ﾄﾂｶ ﾘﾘ 所沢南陵中 13.99 29

7 3620 丸山　美歌(2) ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ﾐｶ 所沢南陵中 13.99 29

8 5080 守　美幸(2) ﾓﾘ ﾐﾕｷ 所沢東中 14.00 33

9 3630 太田　美帆(2) ｵｵﾀ ﾐﾎ 所沢南陵中 13.99 29
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 女子100m
審 判 長：
記録主任：

4月14日 00:00 決　勝

決　勝　11組

番組編成

9組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ 所属 資格記録 Rnk

1 4080 古川　純花(3) ﾌﾙｶﾜ ｽﾐｶ 入間藤沢中 13.91 26

2 4290 島田　乃亜(3) ｼﾏﾀﾞ ﾉｱ 飯能第一中 13.90 23

3 3440 青木　凜(3) 狭山ヶ丘中 13.98 27

4 4450 林　美幸(3) ﾊﾔｼ ﾐﾕｷ 入間向原中 13.76 20

5 4070 下坂　結芽(3) ｼﾓｻｶ ﾕﾒ 入間藤沢中 13.89 22

6 3670 岡部　由奈(1) ｵｶﾍﾞ ﾕﾅ 所沢南陵中 13.75 19

7 3850 細田　陽花莉(2) ﾎｿﾀﾞ ﾋｶﾘ 所沢向陽中 13.85 21

8 4720 吉川　花(2) ﾖｼｶﾜ ﾊﾅ 入間上藤沢中 13.90 23

9 5280 渥海　鈴菜(3) ｱﾂﾐ ｽｽﾞﾅ 錦城高 13.90 23

10組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ 所属 資格記録 Rnk

1 3390 清田　愛結花(3) ｷﾖﾀ ｱﾕｶ 所沢中央中 13.70 16

2 3370 芹川　佳蓮(3) ｾﾘｶﾜ ｶﾚﾝ 所沢中央中 13.70 16

3 4100 緒方　萌々花(3) ｵｶﾞﾀ ﾓﾓｶ 入間藤沢中 13.70 16

4 4920 遠藤　優未(3) ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾕｳﾐ 小手指中 13.56 12

5 4030 木村　日香(3) ｷﾑﾗ ﾊﾙｶ 入間藤沢中 13.50 10

6 4640 伊藤　倫(3) ｲﾄｳ ﾘﾝ 所沢美原中 13.56 12

7 3930 香川　未来(2) ｶｶﾞﾜ ﾐﾗｲ 所沢向陽中 13.55 11

8 4240 井口　美咲季(3) ｲｸﾞﾁ ﾐｻｷ 飯能第一中 13.64 14

9 4710 岡野　陽茉莉(3) ｵｶﾉ ﾋﾏﾘ 入間上藤沢中 13.69 15

11組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ 所属 資格記録 Rnk

1 3860 増田　春菜(2) ﾏｽﾀﾞ ﾊﾙﾅ 所沢向陽中 13.38 9

2 4270 加藤　奈桜(3) ｶﾄｳ ﾅｵ 飯能第一中 13.36 8

3 5340 増田　早紀(3) ﾏｽﾀﾞ ｻｷ 入間向陽高 13.32 7

4 4480 阿部　優良(3) ｱﾍﾞ ﾕﾗ 入間向原中 12.99 4

5 3820 守谷日茉里(3) ﾓﾘﾔ ﾋﾏﾘ 所沢向陽中 12.82 1

6 3800 原澤　エンジェルジー(3) ﾊﾗｻﾜ ｴﾝｼﾞｪﾙｼﾞｰ 所沢向陽中 12.98 3

7 4000 吉永　葉月(3) ﾖｼﾅｶﾞ ﾊﾂﾞｷ 入間豊岡中 12.90 2

8 5360 小林　優奈(3) ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕﾅ 入間向陽高 13.30 6

9 5520 鴨下　和奏(3) ｶﾓｼﾀ　ﾜｶﾅ 原市場中 13.20 5
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 女子200m
審 判 長：
記録主任：

4月14日 00:00 決　勝

決　勝　3組

1組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ 所属 資格記録 Rnk

1

2 3970 羽鳥　陽菜(3) ﾊﾄﾘ ﾋﾅ 所沢向陽中 32.13 25

3 5190 山﨑　奈々香(1) ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾅﾅｶ 所沢東中 35.00 26

4 3810 水村　心音(3) ﾐｽﾞﾑﾗ ｺｺﾈ 所沢向陽中 30.98 21

5 4330 清水　野々香(2) ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾉﾉｶ 飯能第一中 30.29 20

6 4160 一色　空(2) ｲｯｼｷ ｿﾗ 入間藤沢中 30.11 19

7 5510 大臺　空(3) ｵｵﾀﾞｲ　ｿﾗ 原市場中 31.00 22

8 3760 篠塚　梨花(3) ｼﾉﾂﾞｶ ﾘﾝｶ 所沢向陽中 31.22 24

9 4150 小谷野　心結(2) ｺﾔﾉ ﾐﾕｳ 入間藤沢中 31.12 23

2組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ 所属 資格記録 Rnk

1 3390 清田　愛結花(3) ｷﾖﾀ ｱﾕｶ 所沢中央中 29.5 16

2 5090 渡邊　悠月(2) ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾕｽﾞｷ 所沢東中 30.00 18

3 4130 串田　結(2) ｸｼﾀﾞ ﾕｲ 入間藤沢中 29.59 17

4 4700 原　好々花(2) ﾊﾗ ｽｽﾞｶ 所沢美原中 28.66 12

5 4660 山根　百華(2) ﾔﾏﾈ ﾓﾓｶ 所沢美原中 28.53 10

6 4680 石井　涼音(2) ｲｼｲ ｽｽﾞﾈ 所沢美原中 28.58 11

7 4640 伊藤　倫(3) ｲﾄｳ ﾘﾝ 所沢美原中 28.78 13

8 4670 菊地　明里(2) ｷｸﾁ ｱｶﾘ 所沢美原中 28.88 14

9 4720 吉川　花(2) ﾖｼｶﾜ ﾊﾅ 入間上藤沢中 29.00 15

3組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ 所属 資格記録 Rnk

1 4690 亀井　菜乃香(2) ｶﾒｲ ﾅﾉｶ 所沢美原中 28.22 9

2 4100 緒方　萌々花(3) ｵｶﾞﾀ ﾓﾓｶ 入間藤沢中 28.00 7

3 4070 下坂　結芽(3) ｼﾓｻｶ ﾕﾒ 入間藤沢中 28.10 8

4 4480 阿部　優良(3) ｱﾍﾞ ﾕﾗ 入間向原中 26.68 1

5 4710 岡野　陽茉莉(3) ｵｶﾉ ﾋﾏﾘ 入間上藤沢中 27.87 4

6 3820 守谷日茉里(3) ﾓﾘﾔ ﾋﾏﾘ 所沢向陽中 26.85 2

7 5430 加藤　ゆらら(1) ｶﾄｳ　ﾕﾗﾗ 立教大 27.00 3

8 4030 木村　日香(3) ｷﾑﾗ ﾊﾙｶ 入間藤沢中 27.88 5

9 3860 増田　春菜(2) ﾏｽﾀﾞ ﾊﾙﾅ 所沢向陽中 27.88 5

番組編成
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 女子400m
審 判 長：
記録主任：

4月14日 00:00 決　勝

決　勝　

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ 所属 資格記録 Rnk

5 5270 篠﨑　千宙(2) ｼﾉｻﾞｷ ﾁﾋﾛ 山村国際高 1:08.28 2

6 5280 渥海　鈴菜(3) ｱﾂﾐ ｽｽﾞﾅ 錦城高 1:08.21 1

番組編成

1 / 1 



 女子800m
審 判 長：
記録主任：

4月14日 00:00 決　勝

決　勝　2組

1組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ 所属 資格記録 Rnk

1 4430 八木　夏海(3) ﾔｷﾞ ﾅﾂﾐ 飯能第一中 2:58.47 23

2 5490 眞野　柚葉(2) ﾏﾉ ﾕｽﾞﾊ 飯能西中 2:50.00 21

3 5440 石森　花梨(1) ｲｼﾓﾘ ｶﾘﾝ 飯能西中 2:50.00 21

4 4840 高橋　杏羽(3) ﾀｶﾊｼ ｱｺ 入間上藤沢中 3:00.00 24

5 3690 関根　愛莉(1) ｾｷﾈ ｱｲﾘ 所沢南陵中 2:39.00 13

6 5530 峯尾　若奈(3) ﾐﾈｵ　ﾜｶﾅ 原市場中 2:40.00 14

7 5540 青柳　なお(2) ｱｵﾔｷﾞ　ﾅｵ 原市場中 2:40.00 14

8 4190 松下　碧優(2) ﾏﾂｼﾀ ﾐﾕ 入間藤沢中 2:40.00 14

9 3490 髙田　愛華(2) 狭山ヶ丘中 2:40.00 14

10 4850 古庄　沙羅(2) ﾌﾙｼｮｳ ｻﾗ 入間上藤沢中 2:48.00 20

11 4860 江澤　彩菜(2) ｴｻﾞﾜ ｱﾔﾅ 入間上藤沢中 2:45.00 19

12 4420 水野　姫乃(3) ﾐｽﾞﾉ ﾋﾉ 飯能第一中 2:40.85 18

2組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ 所属 資格記録 Rnk

1 4610 前田　百花(1) ﾏｴﾀﾞ　ﾓﾓｶ 入間野田中 2:32.44 9

2 4900 門田　えみり(3) ｶﾄﾞﾀ ｴﾐﾘ 小手指中 2:35.00 10

3 3480 大串　月渚(3) 狭山ヶ丘中 2:35.00 10

4 4170 横後　更(2) ｵｳｺﾞ ｻﾗ 入間藤沢中 2:35.00 10

5 4050 関谷　橙子(3) ｾｷﾔ ﾄｺ 入間藤沢中 2:29.00 3

6 3380 高橋　沙紀(3) ﾀｶﾊｼ ｻｷ 所沢中央中 2:30.00 4

7 5060 下村　晴菜(2) ｼﾓﾑﾗ ﾊﾅ 所沢東中 2:25.00 2

8 5560 田中　美羽(2) ﾀﾅｶ　ﾐｳ 原市場中 2:22.00 1

9 4910 圷　真矢(2) ｱｸﾂ ﾏﾔ 小手指中 2:30.00 4

10 5170 水野　椛(1) ﾐｽﾞﾉ ｺｺ 所沢東中 2:30.00 4

11 4440 山崎　夏実(3) ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾅﾂﾐ 飯能第一中 2:32.15 8

12 5140 高橋　柚帆(1) ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾕｽﾞﾎ 所沢東中 2:30.00 4

番組編成
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 女子1500m
審 判 長：
記録主任：

4月14日 00:00 決　勝

決　勝　2組

1組
ORD ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ 所属 資格記録 Rnk

1 5070 堀内　渚那(2) ﾎﾘｳﾁ ﾅﾅ 所沢東中 5:30.00 25

2 5310 土方　なゆ(3) ﾋｼﾞｶﾀ ﾅﾕ 入間向陽高 5:50.00 33

3 3540 麻生　由衣(2) 狭山ヶ丘中 6:05.00 42

4 4190 松下　碧優(2) ﾏﾂｼﾀ ﾐﾕ 入間藤沢中 5:40.00 29

5 5540 青柳　なお(2) ｱｵﾔｷﾞ　ﾅｵ 原市場中 5:35.00 28

6 4860 江澤　彩菜(2) ｴｻﾞﾜ ｱﾔﾅ 入間上藤沢中 6:00.00 41

7 4560 浅井　瑠衣(3) ｱｻｲ ﾙｲ 入間向原中 5:50.25 35

8 5100 井手　笑菜(1) ｲﾃﾞ ｴﾐﾅ 所沢東中 5:30.00 25

9 5530 峯尾　若奈(3) ﾐﾈｵ　ﾜｶﾅ 原市場中 5:45.00 32

10 4590 永久保　実杏(2) ﾅｶﾞｸﾎﾞ ﾐｱﾝ 入間向原中 5:50.31 36

11 5320 永田　あゆみ(3) ﾅｶﾞﾀ ｱﾕﾐ 入間向陽高 5:50.00 33

12 4550 石原　陽菜(3) ｲｼﾊﾗ ﾊﾙﾅ 入間向原中 5:40.55 30

13 3530 渡部　心遥(2) 狭山ヶ丘中 5:57.00 38

14 4400 羽賀　陽菜(2) ﾊｶﾞ ﾋﾅ 飯能第一中 6:06.39 43

15 3510 甲斐　岬(3) 狭山ヶ丘中 5:42.00 31

16 4390 関根　琳世(2) ｾｷﾈ ﾘﾝｾﾞ 飯能第一中 5:58.74 39

17 3520 白井　楓(2) 狭山ヶ丘中 5:59.00 40

18 4380 郷　美遥(2) ｺﾞｳ ﾐﾊﾙ 飯能第一中 6:10.55 45

19 4370 栗原　美奈(2) ｸﾘﾊﾗ ﾐﾅ 飯能第一中 5:27.66 24

20 4410 森田　侑夏(2) ﾓﾘﾀ ﾕｳﾅ 飯能第一中 6:10.69 46

21 5330 粕谷　真衣(3) ｶｽﾔ ｱﾐ 入間向陽高 5:34.00 27

22 4430 八木　夏海(3) ﾔｷﾞ ﾅﾂﾐ 飯能第一中 6:08.97 44

23 4580 細田　陽和(2) ﾎｿﾀﾞ ﾋﾖﾘ 入間向原中 5:51.22 37

2組
ORD ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ 所属 資格記録 Rnk

1 5350 三野　紗良々(3) ﾐﾉ ｻﾗﾗ 入間向陽高 5:18.00 19

2 5240 鬼頭　このみ(2) ｷﾄｳ ｺﾉﾐ 山梨学院高 4:36.35 2

3 4600 前田　七海(3) ﾏｴﾀﾞ　ﾅﾅﾐ 入間野田中 4:42.87 5

4 5370 室岡　沙苗(3) ﾑﾛｵｶ ｻﾅｴ 入間向陽高 4:59.93 11

5 4890 白濱　日菜子(3) ｼﾗﾊﾏ ﾋﾅｺ 小手指中 5:10.00 13

6 5300 寺﨑　梨華(3) ﾃﾗｻｷ ﾘｶ 入間向陽高 4:39.99 4

7 4570 山本　麗佳(2) ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾚｲｶ 入間向原中 5:20.41 21

8 5230 米原　千尋(3) ﾖﾈﾊﾗ ﾁﾋﾛ 山梨学院高 4:50.00 9

9 5250 渡辺　萌梨(2) ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾓﾅ 山梨学院高 4:43.02 6

10 5220 平塚　莉珠(3) ﾋﾗﾂｶ ﾘｽﾞ 山梨学院高 4:46.48 8

11 4440 山崎　夏実(3) ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾅﾂﾐ 飯能第一中 5:24.69 23

12 4880 小林　遥南(3) ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾊﾙﾅ 小手指中 5:10.00 13

13 4700 原　好々花(2) ﾊﾗ ｽｽﾞｶ 所沢美原中 5:17.89 18

14 4540 後藤　彩愛美(3) ｺﾞﾄｳ ｻｴﾐ 入間向原中 5:20.56 22

15 5410 西槇　杏莉(3) ﾆｼﾏｷ ｱﾝﾘ いずみざきTC 4:45.00 7

16 4170 横後　更(2) ｵｳｺﾞ ｻﾗ 入間藤沢中 5:10.00 13

17 3500 岡田　聖蘭(3) 狭山ヶ丘中 5:17.00 17

18 5210 川下　玲奈(3) ｶﾜｼﾀ ﾚﾅ 山梨学院高 4:36.96 3

19 5200 伊藤　夢(3) ｲﾄｳ ﾕﾒ 山梨学院高 4:32.00 1

20 5560 田中　美羽(2) ﾀﾅｶ　ﾐｳ 原市場中 5:20.00 20

21 4050 関谷　橙子(3) ｾｷﾔ ﾄｺ 入間藤沢中 5:00.00 12

22 4620 小林　美優(3) ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ　ﾐﾕｳ 入間野田中 4:56.23 10

23 5060 下村　晴菜(2) ｼﾓﾑﾗ ﾊﾅ 所沢東中 5:10.00 13

番組編成
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高校・一般女子100mH
審 判 長：
記録主任：

4月14日 00:00 決　勝

決　勝　

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ 所属 資格記録 Rnk

5 5340 増田　早紀(3) ﾏｽﾀﾞ ｻｷ 入間向陽高 16.92 1

番組編成

1 / 1 



中学女子100mH
審 判 長：
記録主任：

4月14日 00:00 決　勝

決　勝　3組

1組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ 所属 資格記録 Rnk

1 4200 志賀　柚月(2) ｼｶﾞ ﾕﾂﾞｷ 入間藤沢中 21.00 26

2 3550 平尾　叶愛(2) 狭山ヶ丘中 20.48 25

3 3560 高橋　知花(2) 狭山ヶ丘中 21.35 27

4 4120 西澤　ひかり(2) ﾆｼｻﾞﾜ ﾋｶﾘ 入間藤沢中 19.89 19

5 4950 太田屋　未羽(3) ｵｵﾀﾔ ﾐｳ 小手指中 20.00 20

6 5120 齋藤　奏美(1) ｻｲﾄｳ ｶﾅﾐ 所沢東中 20.00 20

7 5180 安田　紗菜(1) ﾔｽﾀﾞ ｽｽﾞﾅ 所沢東中 20.00 20

8 4280 小久保　玲奈(3) ｺｸﾎﾞ ﾚｲﾅ 飯能第一中 20.30 24

9 5090 渡邊　悠月(2) ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾕｽﾞｷ 所沢東中 20.00 20

2組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ 所属 資格記録 Rnk

1 3900 髙荷　未紗(2) ﾀｶﾆ ﾐｲｻ 所沢向陽中 19.44 17

2 4300 池田　稚菜(2) ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾜｶﾅ 飯能第一中 19.59 18

3 3790 兎澤　綾香(3) ﾄｻﾞﾜ ｱﾔｶ 所沢向陽中 19.28 16

4 3960 平賀　れい(3) ﾋﾗｶﾞ ﾚｲ 所沢向陽中 18.48 10

5 4740 須長　杏珠(2) ｽﾅｶﾞ ｱﾝｼﾞｭ 入間上藤沢中 18.86 13

6 4670 菊地　明里(2) ｷｸﾁ ｱｶﾘ 所沢美原中 18.78 12

7 3880 荻野　もえ(2) ｵｷﾞﾉ ﾓｴ 所沢向陽中 18.73 11

8 5040 町田　真香(2) ﾏﾁﾀﾞ ﾏﾅｶ 小手指中 19.00 14

9 5550 大野　しおり(2) ｵｵﾉ　ｼｵﾘ 原市場中 19.00 14

3組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ 所属 資格記録 Rnk

1 4020 岩波　沙優那(3) ｲﾜﾅﾐ ｻﾕﾅ 入間藤沢中 18.11 8

2 3640 藤宮　日和(2) ﾌｼﾞﾐﾔ ﾋﾖﾘ 所沢南陵中 17.99 7

3 4290 島田　乃亜(3) ｼﾏﾀﾞ ﾉｱ 飯能第一中 18.40 9

4 5500 新井　ゆきの(2) ｱﾗｲ ﾕｷﾉ 飯能西中 17.50 3

5 4780 高橋　涼(3) ﾀｶﾊｼ ｽｽﾞ 入間上藤沢中 17.51 4

6 3740 小澤　詩菜(3) ｵｻﾞﾜ ｼｲﾅ 所沢向陽中 16.90 1

7 3630 太田　美帆(2) ｵｵﾀ ﾐﾎ 所沢南陵中 16.99 2

8 4660 山根　百華(2) ﾔﾏﾈ ﾓﾓｶ 所沢美原中 17.54 5

9 4940 三橋　陽菜(3) ﾐﾂﾊｼ ﾋﾅ 小手指中 17.56 6

番組編成
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 女子4X100mR 番組編成
審 判 長：
記録主任：

4月14日 00:00 決　勝

決　勝　2組

1組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾁｰﾑ名 ｶﾅ 所属 資格記録 Rnk

1

2 所沢東中B 所沢東中 1:00.00 16

3 飯能西A 飯能西中 59.4 15

4 所沢東中A 所沢東中 56.00 11

5 所沢向陽中C 所沢向陽中 55.9 10

6 狭山ヶ丘中 狭山ヶ丘中 58.0 12

7 所沢小手指A 小手指中 55.53 9

8 所沢小手指B 小手指中 58.00 12

9 入間上藤沢中B 入間上藤沢中 58.00 12

2組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾁｰﾑ名 ｶﾅ 所属 資格記録 Rnk

1

2 所沢美原中学校 所沢美原中 53.76 8

3 所沢向陽中B 所沢向陽中 53.6 7

4 入間藤沢中A 入間藤沢中 52.0 2

5 入間上藤沢中A 入間上藤沢中 53.20 3

6 所沢向陽中A 所沢向陽中 51.3 1

7 入間藤沢中B 入間藤沢中 53.4 4

8 飯能第一中学校 飯能第一中 53.5 5

9 所沢南陵中 所沢南陵中 53.5 5

1 / 1 



 女子走幅跳
審 判 長：
記録主任：

4月14日 00:00 決　勝

決　勝　2組

1組
試順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ 所属 資格記録 Rnk

1 4790 朝崎　心愛(2) ｱｻｻﾞｷ ｺﾅﾐ 入間上藤沢中 3m50 30

2 5110 梅林　奈央(1) ｳﾒﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾅｵ 所沢東中 3m50 30

3 5130 佐々木　花(1) ｻｻｷ ﾊﾅ 所沢東中 3m50 30

4 5010 内沼　歩菜(2) ｳﾁﾇﾏ ｱﾕﾅ 小手指中 3m70 29

5 3790 兎澤　綾香(3) ﾄｻﾞﾜ ｱﾔｶ 所沢向陽中 3m92 28

6 5460 望月　万帆(1) ﾓﾁﾂﾞｷ ﾏﾎ 飯能西中 4m00 27

7 3700 髙橋　優芽(1) ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾕﾒ 所沢南陵中 4m01 25

8 3680 筒井　亜佐(1) ﾂﾂｲ ｱｻ 所沢南陵中 4m01 25

9 3430 鹿角　 莉聖(2) ｶﾂﾉ ﾘｾ 所沢中央中 4m05 24

10 3950 菊池　理桜(2) ｷｸﾁ ﾘｵ 所沢向陽中 4m06 23

11 3580 森澤　麻衣(3) 狭山ヶ丘中 4m08 22

12 4530 天田　真央(2) ｱﾏﾀﾞ ﾏｵ 入間向原中 4m10 20

13 4210 横山　恋菜(2) ﾖｺﾔﾏ ﾚﾅ 入間藤沢中 4m10 20

14 3780 竹村　由衣(3) ﾀｹﾑﾗ ﾕｲ 所沢向陽中 4m18 19

15 4870 竹中　紗彩(3) ﾀｹﾅｶ ｻｱﾔ 入間上藤沢中 4m20 17

16 4110 志賀　美月(2) ｼｶﾞ ﾐﾂﾞｷ 入間藤沢中 4m20 17

2組
試順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ 所属 資格記録 Rnk

1 5400 長山　華歩(2) ﾅｶﾞﾔﾏ ｶﾎ 入間向陽高 4m22 16

2 3750 久保田　朱羽(3) ｸﾎﾞﾀ ｼｭｳ 所沢向陽中 4m28 15

3 4180 菊池　愛望(2) ｷｸﾁ ﾏﾅﾐ 入間藤沢中 4m30 11

4 3650 戸塚　理莉(2) ﾄﾂｶ ﾘﾘ 所沢南陵中 4m30 11

5 3610 町田　英華(2) ﾏﾁﾀﾞ ﾊﾅ 所沢南陵中 4m30 11

6 3620 丸山　美歌(2) ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ﾐｶ 所沢南陵中 4m30 11

7 3570 粕谷　奈央(3) 狭山ヶ丘中 4m33 10

8 5020 大橋　心凪(2) ｵｵﾊｼ ｺｺﾅ 小手指中 4m36 9

9 3830 磯谷　　柚(2) ｲｿｶﾞｲ ﾕｽﾞ 所沢向陽中 4m37 8

10 4010 齊藤　わかな(3) ｻｲﾄｳ ﾜｶﾅ 入間藤沢中 4m50 6

11 5450 細田　彩加(1) ﾎｿﾀﾞ ｱﾔｶ 飯能西中 4m50 6

12 3670 岡部　由奈(1) ｵｶﾍﾞ ﾕﾅ 所沢南陵中 4m65 5

13 4260 長瀬　美咲(3) ﾅｶﾞｾ ﾐｻｷ 飯能第一中 4m80 4

14 4750 遠藤　彩華(3) ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ｱﾔｶ 入間上藤沢中 4m89 3

15 5420 鈴石　葵(3) ｽｽﾞｲｼ ｱｵｲ いずみざきTC 5m10 1

16 4060 福井　華奈(3) ﾌｸｲ ﾊﾅ 入間藤沢中 5m10 1

番組編成
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 女子走高跳
審 判 長：
記録主任：

4月14日 00:00 決　勝

決　勝　

試順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ 所属 資格記録 Rnk

1 4800 橋本　佳歩(2) ﾊｼﾓﾄ ｶﾎ 入間上藤沢中 1m10 17

2 5050 中川　佳南(2) ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｶﾅ 小手指中 1m10 17

3 4040 浅岡　寿理(3) ｱｻｵｶ ｼﾞｭﾘ 入間藤沢中 1m15 16

4 3890 神之薗　由姫(2) ｶﾐﾉｿﾉ ﾕﾒ 所沢向陽中 1m25 13

5 3400 平山　凪沙(2) ﾋﾗﾔﾏ ﾅｷﾞｻ 所沢中央中 1m25 13

6 4310 伊藤　凪咲(2) ｲﾄｳ ﾅｷﾞｻ 飯能第一中 1m25 13

7 4120 西澤　ひかり(2) ﾆｼｻﾞﾜ ﾋｶﾘ 入間藤沢中 1m30 10

8 3990 滝沢　彩佳(2) ﾀｷｻﾞﾜ　ｱﾔｶ 青梅第二中 1m30 10

9 3360 大畑　水季(3) ｵｵﾊﾀ ﾐｽﾞｷ 所沢中央中 1m30 10

10 4020 岩波　沙優那(3) ｲﾜﾅﾐ ｻﾕﾅ 入間藤沢中 1m35 6

11 4090 飯塚　優杏(3) ｲｲﾂﾞｶ ﾕｱﾝ 入間藤沢中 1m35 6

12 3940 渡部　　遥(2) ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾊﾙｶ 所沢向陽中 1m35 6

13 3920 目黒　桜彩(2) ﾒｸﾞﾛ ｻｱﾔ 所沢向陽中 1m35 6

14 4770 鈴木　心寧(3) ｽｽﾞｷ ｺｺﾈ 入間上藤沢中 1m40 4

15 5150 中村　仁胡(1) ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾆｺ 所沢東中 1m40 4

16 3710 秋本　帆香(3) ｱｷﾓﾄ ﾎﾉｶ 所沢向陽中 1m43 3

17 5390 永井　陽彩(2) ﾅｶﾞｲ ﾋｲﾛ 入間向陽高 1m50 2

18 5520 鴨下　和奏(3) ｶﾓｼﾀ　ﾜｶﾅ 原市場中 1m51 1

番組編成
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 女子やり投
審 判 長：
記録主任：

4月14日 00:00 決　勝

決　勝　

試順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ 所属 資格記録 Rnk

1 3660 木下　璃音菜(2) ｷﾉｼﾀ ﾘｵﾅ 所沢南陵中 21m00 1

番組編成
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中学女子砲丸投(2.721kg)
審 判 長：
記録主任：

4月14日 00:00 決　勝

決　勝　

試順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ 所属 資格記録 Rnk

1 3870 上野　咲有利(2) ｳｴﾉ ｻﾕﾘ 所沢向陽中 5m73 24

2 5030 今泉　緋奈(2) ｲﾏｲｽﾞﾐ ﾋﾅ 小手指中 6m00 22

3 3600 片岸　万結佳(2) 狭山ヶ丘中 6m00 22

4 4830 斉藤　莉子(2) ｻｲﾄｳ ﾘｺ 入間上藤沢中 6m30 20

5 4810 松本　ひなた(3) ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾋﾅﾀ 入間上藤沢中 6m30 20

6 4140 工藤　杏乃(2) ｸﾄﾞｳ ｱﾝﾉ 入間藤沢中 6m40 19

7 4040 浅岡　寿理(3) ｱｻｵｶ ｼﾞｭﾘ 入間藤沢中 6m60 18

8 4520 桜井　智菜(2) ｻｸﾗｲ ﾁﾅ 入間向原中 6m63 17

9 4230 小川　莉夏子(3) ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾘﾅｺ 飯能第一中 6m70 16

10 5190 山﨑　奈々香(1) ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾅﾅｶ 所沢東中 7m00 14

11 5160 松永　名央(1) ﾏﾂﾅｶﾞ ﾆｺ 所沢東中 7m00 14

12 3420 栗原　咲良(2) ｸﾘﾊﾗ ｻｸﾗ 所沢中央中 7m48 13

13 3410 田中　夏海(2) ﾀﾅｶ ﾅﾂﾐ 所沢中央中 7m50 11

14 3990 滝沢　彩佳(2) ﾀｷｻﾞﾜ　ｱﾔｶ 青梅第二中 7m50 11

15 4220 大野　葉澄(3) ｵｵﾉ ﾊｽﾐ 飯能第一中 7m70 10

16 3720 大下　　陽(3) ｵｵｼﾀ ﾐﾅﾐ 所沢向陽中 7m75 9

17 4760 吉澤　由菜(3) ﾖｼｻﾞﾜ ﾕﾅ 入間上藤沢中 7m80 8

18 3980 入澤　光里(3) ｲﾘｻﾜ ﾋｶﾘ 所沢向陽中 8m24 7

19 3590 長島　愛生(3) 狭山ヶ丘中 8m25 6

20 3730 大塚　祐海(3) ｵｵﾂｶ ﾕﾐ 所沢向陽中 8m30 5

21 4080 古川　純花(3) ﾌﾙｶﾜ ｽﾐｶ 入間藤沢中 8m90 4

22 3660 木下　璃音菜(2) ｷﾉｼﾀ ﾘｵﾅ 所沢南陵中 9m55 3

23 4490 民谷　遥菜(3) ﾀﾐﾔ ﾊﾙﾅ 入間向原中 10m57 2

24 4650 小泉　穂夏(3) ｺｲｽﾞﾐ ﾎﾉｶ 所沢美原中 12m30 1

番組編成
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